
2024 MEDICARE ADVANTAGE 
PROVIDER AND PHARMACY DIRECTORY
Prominence Health Plan® Service Area:
Deaf Smith, Gray, Moore, Potter and Randall Counties

 Y0109_NTXPEPPD24_C

This Provider and Pharmacy Directory was updated on 
April 1, 2024. For more recent information or  
other questions, please contact Prominence Health Plan Member 
Services from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week from  
October 1 to March 31, and Monday through Friday from  
April 1 to September 30. Call 855-969-5882 or,  
for TTY users, 711, or visit ProminenceMedicare.com



Provider and Pharmacy Directory 

This directory provides a list of Prominence Health Plan’s current network providers. 

This directory is for members who reside in the following counties: Deaf Smith, Gray, 
Moore, Potter and Randall Counties.

To access Prominence Health Plan’s online provider directory, you can visit 

www.ProminenceMedicare.com. For any questions about the information contained in 

this directory (hard copy or online) please call our Member Services Department at  

855-969-5882 Hours are 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week from October 1 through 
March 31, and Monday through Friday from April 1 through September 30. Calls to this 
number are free. (TTY users should call 711).

Prominence Health Plan is an HMO plan with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in 

Prominence Health Plan depends on contract renewal. The Provider and Pharmacy 

network may change at any time. You will receive notice when necessary.  

This information is available for free in other languages. Please contact our Member 

Services number at 855-969-5882 for additional information. This document may be 

available in an alternate format such as large print or Braille. 

ATENCIÓN: si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de asistencia 

lingüística. Llame al 855-969-5882 (TTY: 711). 

PAUNAWA: Kung nagsasalita ka ng Tagalog, maaari kang gumamit ng mga serbisyo 

ng tulong sa wika nang walang bayad. Tumawag sa 855-969-5882 (TTY: 711). 

CHÚ Ý: Nếu bạn nói Tiếng Việt, có các dịch vụ hỗ trợ ngôn ngữ miễn phí dành cho bạn. 

Gọi số 855-969-5882 (TTY: 711). 

ATANSYON: Si w pale Kreyòl Ayisyen, gen sèvis èd pou lang ki disponib gratis pou ou. 

Rele 1-855-969-5882 (TTY: 711). 

Prominence Health Plan complies with applicable federal civil rights laws and does not 

discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. 

i 

2024 Prominence Health Plan
HMO Plan 

This directory is current as of April 1, 2024.



 Table of C
ontents

Section 1 - Introduction ...................................................................................................................... i
Section 1 - Introduction ................................................................................................................... i
What is the service area for Prominence Health Plan? ................................................................... ii
How do you find Prominence Health Plan providers in your area? .............................................. iii

Section 2 - List of Network Providers .............................................................................................. iv
.......................................................................................................................................................... iv

Primary Care Providers ......................................................................................................................1
Family Practice ................................................................................................................................1
General Practice ...............................................................................................................................4
Geriatric Medicine ...........................................................................................................................4
Internal Medicine .............................................................................................................................4

Specialists ..........................................................................................................................................7
Allergy and Asthma .........................................................................................................................7
Audiology ........................................................................................................................................7
Bariatric Surgery .............................................................................................................................7
Cardiac Electrophysiology ..............................................................................................................7
Cardiology .......................................................................................................................................7
Cardiothoracic Surgery ....................................................................................................................8
Chiropractic .....................................................................................................................................8
Critical Care Surgery .......................................................................................................................8
Dermatology ....................................................................................................................................9
Endocrinology .................................................................................................................................9
Gastroenterology .............................................................................................................................9
General Surgery .............................................................................................................................10
Gynecology Oncology ...................................................................................................................10
Hand Surgery .................................................................................................................................11
Infectious Disease ..........................................................................................................................11
Nephrology ....................................................................................................................................11
Neurology ......................................................................................................................................11
Neurosurgery .................................................................................................................................11
Obstetrics and Gynecology............................................................................................................12
Oncology .......................................................................................................................................12
Oncology and Hematology ............................................................................................................12
Oncology Surgery ..........................................................................................................................13
Ophthalmology ..............................................................................................................................13
Optometry ......................................................................................................................................13
Orthopedic Surgery .......................................................................................................................13
Otolaryngology ..............................................................................................................................14
Pain Management ..........................................................................................................................14
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation ..............................................................................................15
Physical Therapy ...........................................................................................................................15
Plastic Surgery ...............................................................................................................................16
Podiatry ..........................................................................................................................................16
Pulmonary Medicine .....................................................................................................................17
Radiation Oncology .......................................................................................................................17



Rheumatology................................................................................................................................17
Speech Pathology ..........................................................................................................................17
Urology ..........................................................................................................................................18
Vascular Surgery ...........................................................................................................................18

Urgent Care Providers ......................................................................................................................19
Urgent Care Center ........................................................................................................................19

Hospitals ...........................................................................................................................................21
Hospital ..........................................................................................................................................21
Psychiatric Hospital .......................................................................................................................21

Skilled Nursing Facilities (SNF) ......................................................................................................23
Skilled Nursing Facility .................................................................................................................23

Outpatient Behavioral Health Providers ...........................................................................................25
Behavioral Medicine .....................................................................................................................25
Licensed Clinical Social Worker ...................................................................................................25
Licensed Professional Counselor ..................................................................................................25
Neuropsychology ...........................................................................................................................26
Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner .......................................................................................................26
Psychiatry ......................................................................................................................................27
Psychology ....................................................................................................................................28

Other Healthcare Providers ..............................................................................................................29
Cardiac Monitoring .......................................................................................................................29
Durable Medical Equipment ..........................................................................................................29
Home Health ..................................................................................................................................31
Hospice ..........................................................................................................................................31
Infusion Therapy ...........................................................................................................................31
Laboratory .....................................................................................................................................32
Mammography ..............................................................................................................................32
Ophthalmology Surgery Center .....................................................................................................32
Orthotics and Prosthetics ...............................................................................................................32
Outpatient Dialysis ........................................................................................................................32
Outpatient Surgery .........................................................................................................................33
Radiology - Diagnostic ..................................................................................................................33
Radiology - Mobile ........................................................................................................................34
Rehabilitation Facility ...................................................................................................................34

Pharmacy Introduction .....................................................................................................................35
Pharmacy Introduction ..................................................................................................................35

Pharmacy .........................................................................................................................................39
Home Infusion ...............................................................................................................................39
Long Term Care ............................................................................................................................39
Retail ..............................................................................................................................................39

Index .................................................................................................................................................43
Index ..............................................................................................................................................43



i 

Section 1 – Introduction 

This directory provides a list of Prominence Health Plan’s network providers. To get 

detailed information about your health care coverage, please see your Evidence of 

Coverage (EOC). 

You will have to choose one of our network providers listed in this directory to be your 

Primary Care Provider (PCP). Generally, you must get your health care services from 

your PCP. 

There are several types of providers who may serve as your PCP, these include: 

Family Practice, General Practice, Internal Medicine and Geriatric Medicine. Also, a 

woman may self-refer to one of our women's health specialists (i.e., OB-GYN/GYN) 

listed in this directory for routine women's health services such as a Pap smear, pelvic 

examination and breast examination annually. 

Your Primary Care Provider's (PCP) Role 

Your PCP is a provider who meets state requirements and is trained to provide you 

basic preventive and routine medical care. You will receive routine and preventive 

medical care from your PCP as well as referrals when it is necessary for you to see a 

specialist for specialized diagnosis, treatment, and care. 

Your PCP will help you arrange or coordinate covered services such as x-rays, 

laboratory tests, therapies, hospital admissions, and follow-up care you receive. Your 

PCP and any of our plan specialists will also obtain pre-authorization with the plan on 

your behalf. Certain tests, procedures and services require pre-authorization in order 

to coordinate medical care and to help ensure that the treatment you receive is the 

most suitable treatment for your condition according to nationally recognized 

standards of medical care. 

Since your PCP will provide and coordinate your medical care, you should have all of 

your medical records sent to your PCP's office. 

The network providers listed in this directory have agreed to provide you with your 

health care services. You may go to any of our network providers listed in this 

directory. If you have been going to one network provider, you are not required to 

continue going to that same provider. In some cases, you may get covered services 

from non-network providers. Other providers are available in our network. 

Instructions for Non-Network Provider Bills You Receive 



ii 

Prominence Health Plan will cover some health care services that you may receive 

from non-network providers. These services include care for medical emergencies, 

urgently needed care, and renal dialysis that you receive when you are traveling 

outside the plan's service area, care that has been approved in advance by 

Prominence Health Plan or decided to be covered through an appeal process.  

If a non-network provider gives you a bill for services in these situations, please 

contact Member Services at 855-969-5882 from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week 

from October 1 to March 31 and Monday through Friday from April 1 to September 

30. TTY users should call 711. In cases where a non-network provider submits a bill

directly to you, you should not pay the bill, but should submit it to the plan for

processing and determination of your financial liability, if any.

Instructions for Emergency Care and Urgently Needed Care When Traveling 

Outside Our Service Area 

You can always receive emergency care in or out of the Prominence Health Plan 

service area from the nearest available provider. In the event of a life-threatening 

illness or injury, call 911 right away. 

If you need care when you are traveling outside the Prominence Health Plan service 

area, your health care coverage is limited. Covered services include emergency care 

(including maintenance and hospital care until your condition is stabilized and you can 

be discharged safely from the hospital or transferred to a network hospital), urgently 

needed care, renal (kidney) dialysis, and care that Prominence Health Plan or a plan 

provider has approved in advance. 

If you are not sure whether your symptoms require urgent or emergency medical 

care, we recommend you contact your PCP and discuss your condition and follow 

your doctor's advice on treatment. 

You must use network providers except in emergency or urgent care situations or for 

out-of-area renal dialysis. If you obtain routine care from out-of-network providers, 

neither Medicare nor Prominence Health Plan will be responsible for the costs. 



iii 

The counties in our service area are listed below: 

• Deaf Smith County, Texas

• Gray County, Texas

• Moore County, Texas

• Potter County, Texas

• Randall County, Texas

How do you find Prominence Health Plan providers in your area? 

To choose a PCP from the Provider and Pharmacy Directory, turn to the Primary Care 

Providers section for a listing of Primary Care Providers in your area. You can also 

call Member Services. Please keep in mind that if you do not select a PCP at the time 

of enrollment, we will select one for you based on where you live. If you want to 

change to another PCP, you may do so at any time by calling Member Services. The 

name and office telephone number of your PCP is printed on your membership card. 
If you have an emergency, we will talk with the doctors who are giving you emergency 

care to help manage and follow up on your care. The doctors who are giving you 

emergency care will decide when your condition is stable and the medical emergency 

is over. After the emergency is over you are entitled to follow-up care to be sure your 

condition continues to be stable. Your follow-up care will be covered by our plan. If 

your emergency care is provided by out-of-network providers, we will try to arrange 

for network providers to take over your care as soon as your medical condition and 

the circumstances allow. 

 

Section 2 – List of Network Providers 

This directory is organized to help you find the type of provider you need. The 
directory is arranged by provider type, county and city. Look for the provider type 

needed, the county you live in (or one near you), your city and find a provider close to 

where you live. Prominence Health Plan may add or remove plan providers from our 

provider/pharmacy directory. You can also get current information about Prominence 

Health Plan providers in your area on our website ProminenceMedicare.com. 

What is the service area for Prominence Health Plan? 

http://www.prominencemedicare.com/


iv 

• Other Healthcare Providers

• Pharmacies

Providers are listed in the following sections:

• Primary Care Providers (PCPs)

• Specialists

• Urgent Care Providers

• Hospitals

• Skilled Nursing Facilities (SNF)

• Outpatient Mental Health Providers

Concierge Service

Concierge Service is a service in which an additional fee is paid to the Physician by the 
patient. Concierge retainer fees are not covered by Prominence Health Plan. These are 
independent arrangements made between a patient and his/her Physician and should be 
documented in writing between those two parties; members are responsible for
these fees if seeing a physician with Concierge Service.



1 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Prim
ary C

are Providers

HEREFORD HEALTH CLINIC
540 W 15TH ST 
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-7512
BARFOOT, ALANNA, DO
BARNES, LAYNE, DO
BRIONES, MARY, NP
CHASE, EARL, DO
CRUZ, SUSAN, APN
CULP, KYLIE, NP
DAVIES, TABITHA, DO
FLOOD, CARMEN, NP
FLORES, MARTHA, APN
FLORES, MICHAEL, MD
GRAVES, JOSEPH, MD
HAWES, ASHLEY, MD
HEIMAN, JENNIFER, APN
JANSA, CAROLYN, NP
JOHNSON, HOWARD, MD
JONES, LAUREN, APN
MIRANDA, ROSA, FNP
PRIETO, OLGA, NP
WILLIAMS, MICHELLE, APN

JOYFUL HEART FAMILY MEDICINE 
PLLC
210 N TEXAS ST 
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(512) 784-9799
DAVIES, TABITHA, DO

REGENCE HEALTH NETWORK
125 W PARK AVE 
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-7688
BIDWELL, ROBERT, MD
CLARK, WANDA, FNP
DELEON, TANYA, FNP
GARZA, GRISELDA, FNP
HERR, LEVINA, FNP
HOUGH, BRADLEY, MD
JURADO JR, SAMUEL, PA
KIMBRELL, CHRISTINA, APRN
NASH, MICHAEL, MD
NOLEN, SALLIE, FNP
PADILLA, EVELYN, FNP
RIGGS, TAYLOR, PA
SCOTT, MEGAN, MD
SEPEDA, JENNIFER, FNP
VO, NGUYEN, MD
WASMUNDT, DORI, PA

SOLO CARES LLC
540 W 15TH ST #1028
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 414-6068

HAWES, ASHLEY, MD

CORONADO HEALTHCARE CENTER
1504 W KENTUCKY AVE 
PAMPA, TX 79065
(855) 255-1750
MCGUFFIN, MAEGEN, APRN
TEKUT, KIM, APRN

PAMPA MEDICAL GROUP
3023 PERRYTON PKWY #100
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 665-0801
SMITH, JESSICA, APRN

PAMPA MEDICAL GROUP
3023 PERRYTON PKWY #101
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 665-0801
CROUCH, CALLIE, FNP
FERNANDEZ, KARLA, FNP
HARDEN, KRISTI, APRN
JOHNSTON, KAYLYNN, FNP
LEFFEW, STAN, APN
MCCOY, CONNIE, APN
MCCULLOUGH, BRENDA, NP
NEUMAN, TANNER, MD
WHITTINGTON, LASHONDA, APRN

TOTAL CARE HEALTH PA
701 N PRICE RD 
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 688-2273

MALONE, JEANINE, FNP

DR PURL FAST CARE WALK IN CLINIC
1524 GUY LANE PLAZA 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 948-1459
BOYD, SANDRA RENEE, FNP
PURL, CARMEN, MD

DUMAS FAMILY PRACTICE
120 BEARD AVE 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-9005

BUNCH, CHRIS, MD

FAMILY PRACTICE

DEAF SMITH COUNTY

HEREFORD
GRAY COUNTY

PAMPA

MOORE COUNTY

DUMAS



2 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
1405 E 1ST #101
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-9195
LINLEY, KELLY, PAC

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
224 E 2ND ST 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-7171

CHANEY, SHERRI, NP
CORBIN, JUSTIN, MD
DEMOUY-LITTLE, MEGAN, FNP
ELDER, THOMAS, NP
HAILEY, AMAHA, MD
LINLEY, KELLY, PAC
NASH, DAVID, NP
RYBKA, DENYS, MD
TRIMBLE, KORI, PAC

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
224 S BLISS AVE 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-4686
LINLEY, KELLY, PAC
TRIMBLE, KORI, PAC

MOORE COUNTY FAMILY HEALTH 
CLINIC
110 S BLISS AVE 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-1900
CABALLERO, CARLA, APN
CASH, CHARLOTTE, NP
CORBIN, JUSTIN, MD
KOPIDLANSKY, CHRISTIE, FNP
LINLEY, KELLY, PAC
STEPHENS, MARGARET, APN
TRIMBLE, KORI, PAC

DR PURL FAST CARE WALK IN CLINIC
110 E 4TH ST 
SUNRAY, TX 79086
(806) 948-1459
BOYD, SANDRA RENEE, FNP
PURL, CARMEN, MD

AMARILLO FAMILY PHYSICIANS 
CLINIC
1215 S COULTER ST #100
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 359-4701

ALLMAN, JULIE, MD

ALVAREZ, REFUGIO, MD
BRAVO, VICTOR, MD
BRISTER, DAVID, MD
BRITTEN, BART, MD
BURSON, ANNA, MD
CLARK, ABBY, MD
HUDSON, TONIA, PA
MALONE, JAMES, MD
MARTIN, LANCE, MD
O'DELL, MONTANA, MD
SALCIDO, ARMANDO, MD
STEVENS, MARK, MD
TYSON, DAVID, MD

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1215 S COULTER ST #202
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 677-2039
BARRAZA, JANET, FNP
PETERSON, GEORGE, FNP

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1215 S COULTER ST #301
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 355-9741

DAVENPORT, DANA, APN
AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1215 S COULTER ST #403
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 677-2002
BENARD, MARY, APN
OMER, BRITTANY, FNP

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1900 S COULTER ST #C
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 353-3061
MCCRARY, LINDSEY, FNP

AMARO INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE
1901 MEDI PARK DR #1048
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 576-4999

AMARO, JUSTIN, DO
EDWARDS, THERESA, APN
GONZALEZ, OLGA, APN

HEALOGICS SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS 
OF TEXAS
1200 WALLACE BLVD 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 351-4155
COX, JAMIE, MD
HARTMAN, AMANDA, MD
HERNANDEZ, CHRISTY, APN

SUNRAY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO



3 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Prim
ary C

are Providers
NORTHWEST TEXAS WYATT CLINIC
1411 E AMARILLO BLVD 
AMARILLO, TX 79107
(806) 351-7359
AUSTIN, MARLENA, FNP
CARREON, JENNIFER, APN
GRAVES, ADAM, APN
ROTH, AMBER, FNP
SMITH, TERESA, FNP

NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
1301 S COULTER ST #200
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 340-0550
STEWART, CRYSTAL, MD

NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
2001 S COULTER ST #2001
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 318-5777

ANDERSON, SEAN, MD
ARISMENDEZ, SHYLA, MD
GOETZ, SUSAN, MD
PACK, KOLEY, MD
SLATON, JOHN, DO
TRIMMIER, MELISSA, FNP
WILHELM, SETH, MD

NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
5601 W INTERSTATE 40 FRONTAGE RD 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 414-8022

SLATON, JOHN, DO
REGENCE HEALTH NETWORK
3113 ROSS ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79103
(806) 374-7341
BIDWELL, ROBERT, MD
CLARK, WANDA, FNP
DELEON, TANYA, FNP
GARZA, GRISELDA, FNP
HERR, LEVINA, FNP
JURADO JR, SAMUEL, PA
KIMBRELL, CHRISTINA, APRN
NASH, MICHAEL, MD
NOLEN, SALLIE, FNP
PADILLA, EVELYN, FNP
RIGGS, TAYLOR, PA
SCOTT, MEGAN, MD
SEPEDA, JENNIFER, FNP
VO, NGUYEN, MD
WASMUNDT, DORI, PA

REGENCE HEALTH NETWORK
713 N TAYLOR ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79107
(806) 345-7971
BIDWELL, ROBERT, MD

CHAVEZ, BENNIE, MD
CLARK, WANDA, FNP
DELEON, TANYA, FNP
GARZA, GRISELDA, FNP
HERR, LEVINA, FNP
JURADO JR, SAMUEL, PA
KIMBRELL, CHRISTINA, APRN
NOLEN, SALLIE, FNP
PADILLA, EVELYN, FNP
SEPEDA, JENNIFER, FNP
VO, NGUYEN, MD
WASMUNDT, DORI, PA

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH 
SCIENCES CENTER
1400 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 414-9720
AXE-LEWIS, BEVERLY, DO
BRANDON, TOSHA, APN
BRONSON, PEYTON, APN
EHLE, ERIC, DO
FARMER, KRISTIN, NP
FARMER, NOLAN, DO
HAMPSTEN, ELLEN, MD
HUBBARD, CARLY, DO
KIRKLAND, JERRY, MD
LOPEZ, NICOLE, MD
RIBORDY, TIFFANY, NP
SANCHEZ, ANGELA, FNP
THIGPEN, MATTHEW, MD
YOUNG, RODNEY, MD

LEDFORD MEDICAL PLLC
201 WESTGATE PKWY UNIT A
AMARILLO, TX 79121
(806) 418-2170
LEDFORD, WILLIAM, APN

NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
7200 SW 45TH AVE UNIT 14
AMARILLO, TX 79109
(806) 680-1900
SMITH, TERESA, FNP
TRIMMIER, MELISSA, FNP

UFIRST HEALTHCARE LLC
201 WESTGATE PKWY UNIT A
AMARILLO, TX 79121
(806) 418-2170
PETERSON, GEORGE, FNP

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO



4 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

WOMENS & CHILDRENS SOUTHEAST 
CLINIC
1900 SE 34TH ST #1800
AMARILLO, TX 79118
(806) 351-7540
BITTING, JANETTA, NP

FAITH MEDICAL CLINIC
1205 23RD ST #5
CANYON, TX 79015
(806) 557-4674
CHAVEZ, LETICIA, FNP
LEWIS, GLORIA, APN

FAITH MEDICAL CLINIC
1619 4TH AVE 
CANYON, TX 79015
(806) 557-4674
LEWIS, GLORIA, APN

NORTHWEST TEXAS PHYSICIAN GROUP 
AT CANYON
301 N 23RD ST 
CANYON, TX 79015
(806) 452-5522
HARTMAN, AMANDA, MD
SMITH, TERESA, FNP
TRIMMIER, MELISSA, FNP

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH 
SCIENCES CENTER
3404 4TH AVE UNIT D
CANYON, TX 79015
(806) 414-9944
BRANDON, TOSHA, APN

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH 
SCIENCES CENTER
1400 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800
ROSEN, CHELSIE, PA

PAMPA MEDICAL GROUP
3023 PERRYTON PKWY #101
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 665-0801
WORKMAN, VANESSA, APN

REGENCE HEALTH NETWORK
125 W PARK AVE 
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-7688

LEAK, MORGAN, MD

LUKNER MEDICAL CLINIC
2545 PERRYTON PKWY #31
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 329-3050
LUKNER, RALF, MD,PHD

PAMPA MEDICAL GROUP
3023 PERRYTON PKWY #101
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 665-0801
SIECK, KEVIN, MD
UY, JULITO, MD

PAMPA MEDICAL GROUP
3023 PERRYTON PKWY #201
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 663-5671

HINSHAW, LUKE, MD

EDILBERTO MIGUEL, MD
317 E 2ND ST 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-9194

MIGUEL, EDILBERTO, MD

CANYON

GENERAL PRACTICE

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

GERIATRIC MEDICINE

GRAY COUNTY

PAMPA

INTERNAL MEDICINE

DEAF SMITH COUNTY

HEREFORD

GRAY COUNTY

PAMPA

MOORE COUNTY

DUMAS



5 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Prim
ary C

are Providers
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
224 E 2ND ST 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-7171

AGUILAR, RODRIGO, MD
AL DEEN, MOHAMMED, MD
APOLINARIO, JOSEF, MD
BELLA, GASIM, DO
HATCH, WILLIAM, DO
TATU, HORIA, MD

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
224 S BLISS AVE 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-4686

BELLA, GASIM, DO
OPARA PA                                                    
224 S BLISS AVE 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-4686
OPARA, OSITADINMA, DO

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1215 S COULTER ST #200
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 350-7373
GULLEY, CHRISTOPHER, MD
SHEPHERD, KAYLEE, MD
TRUMBLY, TERRI, FNP
WILSON, JOANNA, DO

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1215 S COULTER ST #202
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 677-2039

NEESE, SUSAN, MD
AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1215 S COULTER ST #301
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 355-9741
DO, NAM, MD
KEISTER, ALAN, MD
NORRIS, STEVEN, MD

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1215 S COULTER ST #305
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 350-7373

MARCK, GEORGE, MD

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1215 S COULTER ST #400
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 358-8331

SMITHEE, RYAN, MD
AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1215 S COULTER ST #403
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 677-2002
AL DEEN, MOHAMMED, MD
MAMURY, NIBRAS, MD
SARALAYA, RAGHAVENDRA, MD
SARALAYA, SHILPA, MD

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1301 S COULTER #202
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 350-7308

BRADFORD, AKO, MD
MOUIN JABER, MD
3504 NE 24TH AVE 
AMARILLO, TX 79107
(806) 381-1732
JABER, MOUIN, MD

NORTHWEST TEXAS WYATT CLINIC
1411 E AMARILLO BLVD 
AMARILLO, TX 79107
(806) 351-7359
CARRIZO, RICARDO, MD
WEIS, BRIAN, MD

REGENCE HEALTH NETWORK
3113 ROSS ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79103
(806) 374-7341

LEAK, MORGAN, MD
REGENCE HEALTH NETWORK
713 N TAYLOR ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79107
(806) 345-7971

LEAK, MORGAN, MD
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH 
SCIENCES CENTER
1400 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800
CHANDRA, RAHUL, MD
CUTTS, KAREN, MD
GUTAL, ABHIJIT, MD
ISLAM, ASM, MD
KHANDHERIA, BHARAT, MD
MCMASTER, KELLY, MD
PERRIEN, CRAIG, NP
QASIM, AHMED, MD

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO



6 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

WALKER JR, JAMES, MD
WEIS, BRIAN, MD
WERNER, HAROLD, MD

UFIRST HEALTHCARE LLC
201 WESTGATE PKWY UNIT A
AMARILLO, TX 79121
(806) 418-2170
UY, JULITO, MD

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO



7 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Specialists

ALLERGY ARTS
6842 PLUM CREEK DR 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 353-7000
SAADEH, CONSTANTINE, MD

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1900 S COULTER ST #B
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 350-7312

BIGGS, SARAH, MD
KENT K SORAJJA MD PA                                        
1900 S COULTER ST #D
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 359-5461
SORAJJA, KENT, MD

SPEECH & HEARING CLINIC
720 S TYLER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(806) 651-5101
CROSS, BRENDA, AUD

PANHANDLE SURGICAL GROUP
1301 S COULTER ST #413
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 677-7952
NEICHOY, BO, MD
SCHNIEDERJAN, MATTHEW, MD

AMARILLO HEART INSTITUTE
1660 POINT W PKWY 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 510-4244
ALI, MUHAMMED, MD

CARDIOLOGY CENTER OF AMARILLO
6200 W INTERSTATE 40 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 354-9764

AL-AHMAD, AMIN, MD
CANBY, ROBERT, MD
HORTON, RODNEY, MD

NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
1200 WALLACE BLVD 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 410-1992

DESAI, PRAKASH, MD
NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
2001 S COULTER ST #2001
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 318-5777

DESAI, PRAKASH, MD

PAMPA MEDICAL GROUP
104 E 30TH AVE 
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 665-0815
KAMNANI, LAXMICHAND, MD

PAMPA MEDICAL GROUP
3023 PERRYTON PKWY #100
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 665-0801
KAMNANI, LAXMICHAND, MD

PAMPA MEDICAL GROUP
3023 PERRYTON PRKWY #202
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 663-5523

AKHIGBE, KELVIN, DO

ALLERGY AND ASTHMA

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

AUDIOLOGY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

BARIATRIC SURGERY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

CARDIOLOGY

GRAY COUNTY

PAMPA



8 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

AMARILLO HEART INSTITUTE
1660 POINT W PKWY 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 510-4244

CABRERA SANTAMARIA, AGUSTIN, 
MD
MARTINEZ ARRARAS, JOAQUIN, MD
NAMBIAR, RAJESH, MD
RAWAL, PARESH, MD
RAY, ARUNAVA, MD
SOYA, D, MD
YHIP, JAMES, MD

CARDIOLOGY CENTER OF AMARILLO
6200 W INTERSTATE 40 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 354-9764

AGOSTINI, ANTHONY, MD
ARMOUR, ALEXANDER, MD
ASSADOURIAN, ASSADOUR, MD
BRABHAM, DAVID, MD
CARTHEL, KADE, MD
COX, SAMMY, MD
OSBORN, JOEL, MD
SLATTON, MONTE, MD
STREFLING, JASON, DO

NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
1200 WALLACE BLVD 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 410-1992
HADDAD, JON, MD
MOREAU, MARC, MD

NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
2001 S COULTER ST #2001
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 318-5777
HADDAD, JON, MD
MOREAU, MARC, MD

NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
5601 W INTERSTATE 40 FRONTAGE RD 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 414-8022
HADDAD, JON, MD

AMARILLO CARDIOVASCULAR & 
THORACIC SURGERY
1301 S COULTER ST #103
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 463-1712

ALZEERAH, MASOUD, MD

LIVE WELL CHIROPRACTIC
701 N PRICE RD 
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 665-7261

FORD, MARK, DC
FORD, SAMANTHA, DC
KROGH, LANCE, DC

PRECISION CHIROPRACTIC OF 
AMARILLO
5701 W INTERSTATE 40 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 358-3595

BLACKWELL, JON, DC
RAEF, JEREMY, DC
WHITEHEAD, JONATHAN, DC

HEREFORD HEALTH CLINIC
540 W 15TH ST 
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-7512

HASHIMOTO, YOHEY, MD
QUIGLEY, LAJOHN, MD

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

CARDIOTHORACIC SURGERY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

CHIROPRACTIC

GRAY COUNTY

PAMPA

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

CRITICAL CARE SURGERY

DEAF SMITH COUNTY

HEREFORD



9 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Specialists

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH 
SCIENCES CENTER
1400 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800

HASHIMOTO, YOHEY, MD
QUIGLEY, LAJOHN, MD

JEFFREY ROSS GUNTER MD, INC
540 W 15TH ST 
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 655-7155
GUNTER, JEFFREY, MD
MACKLIN, STEPHANIE, FNP

PANHANDLE DERMATOLOGY
1600 S COULTER ST #D402
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 803-9427
GUNTER, JEFFREY, MD

CANYON DERMATOLOGY
1101 4TH AVE 
CANYON, TX 79015
(806) 655-7155
MACKLIN, STEPHANIE, FNP

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1215 S COULTER ST #204
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 677-2030

ARIAS, CESAR, MD

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1215 S COULTER ST #400
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 358-8331

BIGGS, WILLIAM, MD
CAGA-ANAN, MARIA CRISTINA, MD

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1301 S COULTER ST #106
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 650-7307
WINGO, SUSAN, MD

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH 
SCIENCES CENTER
1400 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 414-9720

USALA, STEPHEN, MD

HAGOS TEKESTE, MD
1501 COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 356-2260

TEKESTE, HAGOS, MD
HAGOS TEKESTE, MD
1901 MEDI PARK DR #50
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 356-2260

TEKESTE, HAGOS, MD
PANHANDLE GASTROENTEROLOGY
800 QUAIL CREEK DR 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 354-9400

BANWAIT, KULDIP, MD

ABDUL S THANNOUN PA                                         
3501 S SONCY RD #107
AMARILLO, TX 79119
(806) 354-2400

THANNOUN, ABDUL, MD

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

DERMATOLOGY

DEAF SMITH COUNTY

HEREFORD

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

RANDALL COUNTY

CANYON

ENDOCRINOLOGY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

GASTROENTEROLOGY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO



10 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

HEREFORD HEALTH CLINIC
540 W 15TH ST 
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-7512
GREGG, JOHN, MD
HANSEN, NATHAN, MD
HASHIMOTO, YOHEY, MD
QUIGLEY, LAJOHN, MD

PAMPA MEDICAL GROUP
3023 PERRYTON PKWY #101
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 665-0801
BERLER, DAVID, MD
SMITH, BOBBY, DO

VIJAY MOHAN MD PA
104 E 30TH ST #2
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 669-3303
MOHAN, VIJAY, MD

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
224 E 2ND ST 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-7171

AGLE, STEVEN, MD
MOORE COUNTY FAMILY PRACTICE
1405 E 1ST ST #201
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-2551

AGLE, STEVEN, MD

DAVID G MCNEIR MD PA                                        
1301 S COULTER ST #413
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 353-1800

MCNEIR, DAVID, MD

HEALOGICS SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS 
OF TEXAS
1200 WALLACE BLVD 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 351-4155

JANKOWSKI, REBECCA, MD
NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
1301 S COULTER ST #200
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 340-0550
HAIDER, ANSAB, MD

TEXAS ONCOLOGY
1000 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 358-8654
WEINHEIMER, RACHEL, MD

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH 
SCIENCES CENTER
1400 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800
ELFEDALY, MOHAMED, MD
HANSEN, NATHAN, MD
HASHIMOTO, YOHEY, MD
LASWI, MUJAHED, MD
NAZIM, MUHAMMAD, MD
OBOKHARE, IZI, MD
QUIGLEY, LAJOHN, MD
SCHNEIDER, BRIAN, MD
SOLIMAN, BASEM, MD

DOUGLAS B WYATT MD PA                                       
3501 S SONCY RD #109
AMARILLO, TX 79119
(806) 467-2888

WYATT, DOUGLAS, MD

TEXAS ONCOLOGY
1000 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 358-8654

KILGORE, JOSHUA, MD
KOON, ERIK, MD,PHD
MATTHEWS, CAROLYN, MD
STRINGER, C ALLEN, MD

GENERAL SURGERY

DEAF SMITH COUNTY

HEREFORD

GRAY COUNTY

PAMPA

MOORE COUNTY

DUMAS

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO

GYNECOLOGY ONCOLOGY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO



11 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Specialists

NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
3501 S SONCY RD #104
AMARILLO, TX 79119
(806) 398-3627

GLOCK, CHRISTOPHER, MD

NORTHWEST TEXAS PHYSICIAN GROUP 
AT CANYON
301 N 23RD ST 
CANYON, TX 79015
(806) 452-5522

GLOCK, CHRISTOPHER, MD

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1215 S COULTER ST #404
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 358-8477
NAGUIB, TAREK, MD

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH 
SCIENCES CENTER
1400 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 414-9720
NAGUIB, TAREK, MD

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1215 S COULTER ST #404
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 358-8477
DE MORY, ANTHONY, MD
GIRON, MILTON, MD
HOUSEAL, LUZMA, MD
MALIHA, GEORGES, MD
NAGUIB, TAREK, MD

AMARILLO NEPHROLOGY ASSOCIATES
1805 POINT WEST PKWY #100
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 418-8620

GONZALEZ, ADAN, MD
HENDRICK, DANIEL, MD
IHEUKWUMERE, ESTHER, MD
SREENIVASAN, CHIYYARATH, MD

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH 
SCIENCES CENTER
1400 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 414-9720
NAGUIB, TAREK, MD

NEUROLOGY EEG EMG
321 SW 7TH AVE 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(806) 418-6783
GOWDAGERE, SHIVARAM, MD

NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
1301 S COULTER ST #200
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 340-0550
WRIGHT, CHARLES, MD

NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
1501 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 398-3627
AL-HABIB, ALLA, MD
PATEL, PRAKASHKUMAR, MD

SIVARAM SUDHAKA MD
1901 MEDI PARK DR #1062
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 463-1652
SUDHAKAR, SIVARAM, MD

ADVANCED PAIN CARE
1901 MEDIPARK DR #2
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 350-7918
BANISTER, WILLIAM, MD

HAND SURGERY

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO

CANYON

INFECTIOUS DISEASE

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

NEPHROLOGY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

NEUROLOGY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

NEUROSURGERY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO



12 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

ADVANCED PAIN CARE
7901 SW 34TH AVE 
AMARILLO, TX 79121
(806) 352-7431
BANISTER, WILLIAM, MD

HEREFORD HEALTH CLINIC
540 W 15TH ST 
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-7512

WENGROFF, SEAN, MD

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
224 E 2ND ST 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-7171

MITCHELL, JORDAN, MD
MOORE COUNTY PHYSICIANS GROUP
1515 E 1ST ST #100
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 934-2983

MITCHELL, JORDAN, MD

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1900 S COULTER ST #C
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 353-3061
ARCHER, ESTELLE, MD

NORTHWEST TEXAS WYATT CLINIC
1411 E AMARILLO BLVD 
AMARILLO, TX 79107
(806) 351-7359
GRIFFIN, STEPHEN, MD

PANHANDLE OBSTETRICS & 
GYNECOLOGY
7620 WALLACE BLVD 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 359-5468

BARNETT, GEORGE, MD
FREEMAN III, DUDLEY, MD
HOPKINS, RICHARD, MD
LINDSTROM, BRIAN, MD
MAY, GREGORY, MD
WILKERSON, JAMIE, MD

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH 
SCIENCES CENTER
1400 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 414-9720
BAKER, TERESA, MD
BARNETT, GEORGE, MD
BYRNE, THOMAS, MD
GRIFFIN, STEPHEN, MD
HANEY, BRANDON, MD
PATEL, TANAY, MD
VINEYARD, DAVID, MD
WESLEY, SHAUN, MD

TEXAS ONCOLOGY
1000 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 358-8654

ESLER, WILLIAM, MD
FORERO, LEONARDO, MD
PATEL, SHRESTHA, DO
REDDY, SRINI, MD
TUMULA, PRAVEEN, MD

TEXAS ONCOLOGY
1000 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 358-8654

OSTEEN, JAMES, MD

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO

OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY

DEAF SMITH COUNTY

HEREFORD

MOORE COUNTY

DUMAS

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

ONCOLOGY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

ONCOLOGY AND HEMATOLOGY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO



13 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Specialists

TEXAS ONCOLOGY
1000 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 358-8654
DOUGHTIE, CATHRYN, MD

PANHANDLE EYE GROUP
13 CAR CIR 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 353-2323
KLEIN, JOHN, MD

PANHANDLE EYE GROUP
7411 WALLACE BLVD 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 351-1870

ARAGON II, ANTONIO, MD
DOBLER DIXON, AMBER, MD
GALLAGHER, JENNIFER, MD
MCCARTY, CHRISTOPHER, MD
MURRELL, WALTER, MD
RUSH, RYAN, MD
TRUONG, CRYSTAL, MD
YSASAGA, JASON, MD

PANHANDLE EYE GROUP
7625 FLEMING AVE 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 353-0125
GERALD, ROBERT, MD
REDDY, VISHWARADH, MD
RUSH III, JAMES, MD
RUSH, SLOAN, MD

TRACY CRNIC MD PA
603 QUAIL CREEK DR #100
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 331-2020
CRNIC, TRACY, MD

DAVID M HAMPTON MD PA
2931 PERRYTON PKWY 
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 669-1200
HAMPTON, DAVID, MD

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
224 E 2ND ST 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-7171
RILEY, RENEE, MD

MOORE COUNTY BONE AND JOINT
1515 E 1ST ST #200
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-4535
RILEY, RENEE, MD

MOORE COUNTY PHYSICIANS GROUP
1515 E 1ST ST #100
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 934-2983
RILEY, RENEE, MD

BRITTEN ORTHOPEDICS PLLC
1600 S COULTER ST BLDG G #501
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 418-2548

BRITTEN, TYLER, MD

ONCOLOGY SURGERY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

OPHTHALMOLOGY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

OPTOMETRY

ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY

GRAY COUNTY

PAMPA

MOORE COUNTY

DUMAS

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

NATIONAL VISION ADMINISTRATORS
TO FIND A PARTICIPATING 
OPTOMETRY PROVIDER, PLEASE
VISIT WWW.E-NVA.COM OR CALL
(800) 672-7723



14 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

KENT WEINHEIMER, MD
1600 S COULTER ST #B
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 356-0080

WEINHEIMER, KENT, MD
NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
1301 S COULTER ST #200
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 340-0550
POTTER III, GORDEN, MD
REDDIX, ROBERT, MD

TYLER N COOPER MD PA
1600 S COULTER ST #501 BLDG G
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 418-2548

COOPER, TYLER, MD

NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
3501 S SONCY RD #104
AMARILLO, TX 79119
(806) 398-3627
BLAIR, MAJOR, MD
KHAN, MUDASSAR, DO
POTTER III, GORDEN, MD
REDDIX, ROBERT, MD

NORTHWEST TEXAS PHYSICIAN GROUP 
AT CANYON
301 N 23RD ST 
CANYON, TX 79015
(806) 452-5522
BLAIR, MAJOR, MD

HEREFORD HEALTH CLINIC
540 W 15TH ST 
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-7512

LYNN-MACRAE, ALASTAIR, MD
REGENCE HEALTH NETWORK
125 W PARK AVE 
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-7688

DUNDAR, YUSUF, MD

QUAIL CREEK EAR NOSE & THROAT 
CENTER
6830 PLUM CREEK DR 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 355-9999
CUNNINGHAM, SAMUEL, MD
FICHANDLER, CRAIG, MD
STROUD, ROBERT, MD
WEINHEIMER, WYATT, MD

REGENCE HEALTH NETWORK
3113 ROSS ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79103
(806) 374-7341

DUNDAR, YUSUF, MD
REGENCE HEALTH NETWORK
713 N TAYLOR ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79107
(806) 345-7971

DUNDAR, YUSUF, MD

NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
3501 S SONCY RD #104
AMARILLO, TX 79119
(806) 398-3627
OBOKHARE, JOY, MD

ADVANCED PAIN CARE
1901 MEDIPARK DR #2
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 350-7918
LANE, JENNA, MD
MCKENNA, RYAN, MD
MERRIMAN, THOMAS, MD
MICHAUD, RYAN, MD

ADVANCED PAIN CARE
2001 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 350-7918
TAYLOR, VICTOR, MD
TROUT, AMANDA, DO

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO

CANYON

OTOLARYNGOLOGY

DEAF SMITH COUNTY

HEREFORD

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO

PAIN MANAGEMENT

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO



15 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Specialists
AMARILLO SPINE INSTITUTE
6826 PLUM CREEK DR 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 322-3000
DALLEY, ETHAN, MD
MCKENNA, RYAN, MD
SAHINLER, BOLKAR, MD
YAZDANI, SHIRAZ, MD

PANHANDLE PAIN CENTER
6111 AMARILLO BLVD WEST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 341-2188
HASELOFF, BRIAN, MD

PANHANDLE PAIN CENTER
6833 PLUM CREEK DR 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 467-9820
HASELOFF, BRIAN, MD

ADVANCED PAIN CARE
7901 SW 34TH AVE 
AMARILLO, TX 79121
(806) 352-7431
LANE, JENNA, MD
MCKENNA, RYAN, MD
TAYLOR, VICTOR, MD
TROUT, AMANDA, DO

PANHANDLE PAIN CENTER
3501 S SONCY RD #118
AMARILLO, TX 79119
(806) 359-7999
HASELOFF, BRIAN, MD

AMARILLO SPINE INSTITUTE
6826 PLUM CREEK DR 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 322-3000
DALLEY, ETHAN, MD

HIGH PLAINS REHAB ASSOCIATION
5111 CANYON DR 
AMARILLO, TX 79110
(806) 353-7018
VEGGEBERG, NEIL, MD

REGENERATIVE MEDICINE CENTER OF 
TEXAS
3501 S SONCY RD #1001
AMARILLO, TX 79119
(806) 367-8719

DYER, KEITH, MD

PAMPA PHYSICAL THERAPY
2111 N HOBART ST 
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 665-3668

RODEN, JODI, PT

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH 
SCIENCES CENTER
1400 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 414-9720
GEHRNG, REID, PT
POTTER, JOAN, PT

WEST TEXAS PHYSICAL THERAPY 
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
1901 MEDI PARK DR #1010
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 353-5425

CURTIS, TARABETH, PT
LEATHERS, BRET, PT
MCCUBBIN, SONYA, PT
MORGAN, GWEN, PT

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO

PHYSICAL MEDICINE & 
REHABILITATION

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO

PHYSICAL THERAPY

GRAY COUNTY

PAMPA

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO



16 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

OPTIMAL PHYSICAL THERAPY 
SOLUTIONS
1616 S KENTUCKY ST #D130
AMARILLO, TX 79109
(806) 355-7633

DAVIS-PITRE, ALETTA, PT
FRITZ, RACHEL, DPT
FRITZLER, CAMILLE, PT
HESTER, MATTISUN, PT
PINKERTON, CALLIE, DPT
REYNOLDS, ALYSSA, DPT

OPTIMAL PHYSICAL THERAPY 
SOLUTIONS
6801 S BELL ST #1400
AMARILLO, TX 79109
(806) 355-7633

BORGERDING, MATTHEW, PT
CRAWFORD, ASHLEE, PT
DAVIS, KYNDAL, DPT
DAVIS-PITRE, ALETTA, PT
FRITZ, RACHEL, DPT
FRITZLER, CAMILLE, PT
HERNANDEZ, DANIEL, PT
HODGES, CAMMIE, PT
INGHAM, ROBERT, PT
JEFFERIS, BAILEY, PT
PINKERTON, CALLIE, DPT
PITRE, PATRICK, PT
SCHWIER, JENNIFER, PT
THOMAS, VANESSA, DPT
THOMPSON, LINDA, PT
VILLARREAL LACLEDE, EVELYN, PT
WRIGHT, KAYLA, PT

CANYON PHYSICAL THERAPY
907 23RD ST 
CANYON, TX 79015
(806) 655-6824

CHURCH, SPENCER, DPT
GUEVARA, CHRISTOPHER, DPT
QUINT, DEANN, DPT
WINFREY, JENNIFER, PT

PANHANDLE PLASTIC SURGERY
1301 S COULTER ST #413
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 350-7929

ROE, ELISE, MD

HEREFORD HEALTH CLINIC
540 W 15TH ST 
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-7512
TRAN, MICHAEL, DPM

MOORE COUNTY PHYSICIANS GROUP
212 S BLISS AVE 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 934-9503

HIGGINS, ERIC, DPM
MOORE COUNTY PHYSICIANS GROUP
224 E 2ND ST 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-7171

HIGGINS, ERIC, DPM

AMARILLO FOOT SPECIALISTS
1901 MEDI PARK DR #1030
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 322-3338
HOLLOWAY, BRANDON, DPM

BETHEL MEDICAL CENTER FOR FOOR 
AND ANKLE
500 QUAIL CREEK DR #A
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 567-8167

JOSHUA, CHRISTINE, DPM

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO

CANYON

PLASTIC SURGERY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

PODIATRY

DEAF SMITH COUNTY

HEREFORD

MOORE COUNTY

DUMAS

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO



17 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Specialists
SICHER FOOT CENTER
19 CARE CIR 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 353-3366
BRIAN, E, DPM
GERIG, MARK, DPM

AMARILLO PODIATRY
4014 W 34TH AVE 
AMARILLO, TX 79109
(806) 353-1236

JONES, CHRISTOPHER, DPM

FOOT CLINIC OF THE HIGH PLAINS
2100 FM 2590 #200
CANYON, TX 79015
(806) 656-5006
TRAN, MICHAEL, DPM

HEREFORD HEALTH CLINIC
540 W 15TH ST 
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-7512
RICHEY, HARVEY, DO

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1215 S COULTER ST #204
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 677-2030
AL-NASSIR, KALIL, MD

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH 
SCIENCES CENTER
1400 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 414-9720
PATEL, MANISH, MD
VO, THIEN, MD
YALAMANCHILI, KISHORE, MD

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH 
SCIENCES CENTER
1400 WALLACE BLVD 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 414-9970

SIGLER, MARK, MD

PANHANDLE CANCER CARE CENTER
1301 S COULTER ST #100
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 354-0950

STAFFORD, JAMES, MD
TEXAS ONCOLOGY
1000 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 358-8654
JANAKI, LALITHA, MD
KANAKAMEDALA, MADHAVA, MD

ALLERGY ARTS
6842 PLUM CREEK DR 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 353-7000
DAVEY-RANASINGHE, NICOLE, MD

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1215 S COULTER ST #302
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 356-2280
PLATA, CARLOS, MD
SCHWARTZENBERG, JANET, MD

SPEECH & HEARING CLINIC
720 S TYLER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(806) 651-5101

BROWN, LANDON, SLP
BROWN, MORGAN, SLP
COLLOM, ZETH, SLP

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO

CANYON

PULMONARY MEDICINE

DEAF SMITH COUNTY

HEREFORD

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

RADIATION ONCOLOGY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

RHEUMATOLOGY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

SPEECH PATHOLOGY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO



18 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

FREDMAN, TRACI, SLP
MARCEAR, DARLA, SLP
ROLLIN, LISA, SLP
SPENCER, PHILLIP, SLP

AMARILLO UROLOGY ASSOICATES
1900 MEDI PARK DR 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 355-9447
BORDELON, WILLIAM, MD
BROWN, GARY, MD
FORD, RONALD, MD
GAINES, NATALIE, MD
JIANG, RUIYANG, MD
LEMERT JR, JAMES, MD
PATE, VIRGIL, MD
RITTER, ROBERT, MD
TEEPLE, CHARLES, MD
UNDERWOOD, LAUREN, MD
WILHELM, DAVID, MD
WILKERSON, MICHAEL, MD

AMARILLO CARDIOVASCULAR & 
THORACIC SURGERY
1301 S COULTER ST #103
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 463-1712

ALZEERAH, MASOUD, MD
NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
1301 S COULTER ST #200
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 340-0550

TRINIDAD, BRADLEY, MD

UROLOGY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

VASCULAR SURGERY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO



19

 U
rgent C

are Providers

AMARILLO URGENT CARE
1915 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 352-5400
NORTHWEST TEXAS URGENT CARE
1411 AMARILLO BLVD EAST 
AMARILLO, TX 79107
(806) 351-7510

AMARILLO UFIRST URGENT CARE
201 WESTGATE PKWY #A
AMARILLO, TX 79121
(806) 418-2170
WOMENS & CHILDRENS SOUTHEAST 
CLINIC
1900 SE 34TH ST #1800
AMARILLO, TX 79118
(806) 351-7540

URGENT CARE CENTER

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO



kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK


kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK




21

 H
ospitals

HEREFORD REGIONAL MEDICAL 
CENTER
540 W 15TH ST 
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-2141

PAMPA REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
ONE MEDICAL PLAZA 
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 663-5600

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
224 E 2ND ST 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-7171

NORTHWEST TEXAS HEALTHCARE 
SYSTEM
1501 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 354-1000

THE PAVILION
7201 EVANS BLVD 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 354-1800

HOSPITAL

DEAF SMITH COUNTY

HEREFORD

GRAY COUNTY

PAMPA

MOORE COUNTY

DUMAS

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

PSYCHIATRIC HOSPITAL

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO



kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK


kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK




23

 Skilled N
ursing Facilities (SN

F)

HEREFORD NURSING & 
REHABILITATION
231 KINGWOOD ST 
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-7113

MCLEAN CARE CENTER
605 W SEVENTH ST 
MCLEAN, TX 79057
(806) 779-2469

GREAT PLAINS NURSING AND REHAB
315 E 19TH ST 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-4143

AMARILLO CENTER FOR SKILLED 
CARE
6641 W AMARILLO BLVD 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 352-8800
COUNTRY CLUB NURSING AND 
REHABILITATION
9 MEDICAL DR 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 352-2731
LANDMARK OF AMARILLO 
REHABILITATION AND NURSING 
CENTER
5601 PLUM CREEK DR 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 351-1000
WINDFLOWER HEALTH CENTER
5500 WEST 9TH ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 352-7244

HILLSIDE HEIGHTS REHABILITATION 
SUITES
6650 S SONCY RD 
AMARILLO, TX 79119
(806) 457-6700
LEGACY REHABILITATION & LIVING
4033 SW 51ST AVE 
AMARILLO, TX 79109
(806) 355-4488

SKILLED NURSING FACILITY

DEAF SMITH COUNTY

HEREFORD

GRAY COUNTY

MCLEAN

MOORE COUNTY

DUMAS

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO



kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK


kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK




25 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 O
utpatient Behavioral H

ealth Providers

TOP OF TEXAS PSYCHAITRY
1901 MEDI PARK #2058
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 354-9540
ROBERTS, BRITTANY, PAC

ADJUVANT BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
TELEMEDICINE SERVICES ONLY 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(866) 912-2746
ACORD, MAGGIE, MSW
JEFFERIES, SCHERRY, MSW
JOHNSON, LESA, LCSW
NYAMAI, ELIZABETH, MSW,LCSW

ADVANCED PAIN CARE
1901 MEDIPARK DR #2
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 350-7918

HAZEN, KIMBERLY, LCSW
HILL, ALEXIS, LCSW
REYNOLDS, JARETT, LCSW

FOREFRONT-RUSH MEDICAL SERVICE
7308 FLEMING AVE #A
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(510) 201-0190

ROGERS, GERALD, LCSW
HLN PHYSICIANS INC
TELEMEDICINE SERVICES ONLY 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(888) 880-8443

ELLISON, APRIL, MSW,LCSW
STREITENBERGER, STEWART, LCSW
TATUM, MELBA, MSW,LCSW

TPC ADULT BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
CLINIC
1501 S POLK ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(806) 354-8300

HISEL, LARRY, MSW,LCSW

MORRIS, DONALD, LCSW
NORTHRUP, SARA, LCSW

TPC CHILDREN'S BEHAVIORAL 
HEALTH CLINIC
1500 S TAYLOR 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(806) 337-1000

BITTLE, ERICA, LCSW

ADVANCED PAIN CARE
7901 SW 34TH AVE 
AMARILLO, TX 79121
(806) 352-7431

HILL, ALEXIS, LCSW

HEREFORD HEALTH CLINIC
540 W 15TH ST 
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-7512

HANEY, KENYON, LPC
REGENCE HEALTH NETWORK
125 W PARK AVE 
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-7688
DAD, JOSEPH, LPC
MELESIO, VERONICA, LPC

TPC CHILDREN'S BEHAVIORAL 
HEALTH CLINIC
426 MAIN ST #D
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 337-1000

BEAVERS, CHAD, LPC

ADJUVANT BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
TELEMEDICINE SERVICES ONLY 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(866) 912-2746
JACKSON, VANESSA, LPC
PIERSON, TERESA, LPC

BEHAVIORAL MEDICINE

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

LICENSED CLINICAL SOCIAL 
WORKER

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO

LICENSED PROFESSIONAL 
COUNSELOR

DEAF SMITH COUNTY

HEREFORD

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO



26 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

ADVANCED PAIN CARE
1901 MEDIPARK DR #2
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 350-7918

HENDERSHOT, ROBIN, LPC
DAVID WOOD, LPC
12 MEDICAL DR 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 356-0404

WOOD, DAVID, LPC
HLN PHYSICIANS INC
TELEMEDICINE SERVICES ONLY 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(888) 880-8443

CLEMENTS, CYNTHIA, LPC
SCHIEFFER, WILLIAM, LPC
WHITE, ALEXANDER, LPC

MARIA MURILLO, LPC
12 MEDICAL DR 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 356-0404

MURILLO, MARIA, LPC
REGENCE HEALTH NETWORK
3113 ROSS ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79103
(806) 374-7341

MELESIO, VERONICA, LPC
REGENCE HEALTH NETWORK
713 N TAYLOR ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79107
(806) 345-7971
DAD, JOSEPH, LPC
MELESIO, VERONICA, LPC

TPC ADULT BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
CLINIC
1501 S POLK ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(806) 354-8300

CANTU, BRENDA, LPC
DELAPENA, BELINDA, LPC
HOYT-ROGERS, LYNNA, LPC
MCKAY, JENNIFER, LPC

TPC CHILDREN'S BEHAVIORAL 
HEALTH CLINIC
1500 S TAYLOR 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(806) 337-1000

ALEXANDER, DAVID, LPC
SANDORSKEY, STACY, LPC
STRAND, CHELSEA, LPC

ADVANCED PAIN CARE
7901 SW 34TH AVE 
AMARILLO, TX 79121
(806) 352-7431

HENDERSHOT, ROBIN, LPC

STEVEN C SCHNEIDER, PHD
8 CARE CIR 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 342-3900

SCHNEIDER, STEVEN, PHD

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1900 S COULTER ST #C
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 353-3061
FLORER, CHERYLLE, APRN

FOREFRONT-RUSH MEDICAL SERVICES
1901 MEDI PARK #2058
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(866) 959-2008
RAMIREZ, ALFREDO, APN

MURALI VEERAMACHANENI, MD
22 CARE CIR 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 354-8300
NEFSTEAD, BARBARA, APN

NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
1501 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 398-3627
NGWA, FLORENCE, NP

NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
7201 EVANS ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 354-1810
FEYISETAN, BEATRICE, NP

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO

NEUROPSYCHOLOGY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

PSYCHIATRIC NURSE 
PRACTITIONER

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO



27 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 O
utpatient Behavioral H

ealth Providers
FUNTONG, EDITH, NP
TAMUFOR, YVONNE, NP

TOP OF TEXAS PSYCHAITRY
1901 MEDI PARK #2058
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 354-9540

ANTONY, SAUMYA, APRN
BRITTON, KATRISA, NP
JARROUS, TAMARA, NP
RAMIREZ, ALFREDO, APN
YAWS, SUZANNE, NP

TPC ADULT BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
CLINIC
1501 S POLK ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(806) 354-8300
ICHIE, JOY, NP
MBURU, GEORGE, NP
NEFSTEAD, BARBARA, APN
PRESTON, RAIGINA, NP
ROBERTSON, RAE, NP

FOREFRONT-RUSH MEDICAL SERVICE
3023 PERRYTON ST 
PAMPA, TX 79065
(510) 201-0190
MATTESON, GINA, MD
RUSH IV, JAMES, MD
SULLIVAN, JOACHIM, MD

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1215 S COULTER ST #202
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 677-2039
MCNEIL, KATHRYN, MD

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1215 S COULTER ST #302
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 356-2280

GRANT, MILES, MD

AMARILLO MEDICAL SPECIALISTS
1900 S COULTER ST #A
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 677-7610

GRANT, RUTH, MD
FOREFRONT-RUSH MEDICAL SERVICE
7308 FLEMING AVE #A
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(510) 201-0190
MATTESON, GINA, MD
RUSH IV, JAMES, MD
SULLIVAN, JOACHIM, MD
VELURI, RAMAKRISHNA, MD

HLN PHYSICIANS INC
TELEMEDICINE SERVICES ONLY 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(888) 880-8443
ABDELAZIZ, ABDELRAHMAN, MD
LUCAS, PETER, MD

MURALI VEERAMACHANENI, MD
22 CARE CIR 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 354-8300
VEERAMACHANENI, MURALI, MD

NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
1501 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 398-3627
GARCIA-MAYORGA, JESUS, MD
HUSSAIN, NUSTAFA, MD

NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
2001 S COULTER ST #2001
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 318-5777
GARCIA-MAYORGA, JESUS, MD

NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK
7201 EVANS ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 354-1810
GARCIA-MAYORGA, JESUS, MD

RUBEN MENDOZA MD PA                                         
22 CARE CIRLCE 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 354-8300

MENDOZA, RUBEN, MD
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH 
SCIENCES CENTER
1400 WALLACE BLVD 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 414-9970
JENKINS, MICHAEL, MD

PSYCHIATRY

GRAY COUNTY

PAMPA

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO



28 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

KIANI, RAJA, MD
LUSBY, STACIA, MD
STARK, AMY, MD

TOP OF TEXAS PSYCHAITRY
1901 MEDI PARK #2058
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 354-9540
CAYCE, JESSICA, MD
HENCHCLIFFE, BLAKE, MD
RUSH IV, JAMES, MD

TPC ADULT BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
CLINIC
1501 S POLK ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(806) 354-8300
AIRUEHIA, EFOSA, MD
EDDINS-FOLENSBEE, FLORENCE, MD
JENKINS, MICHAEL, MD
MENDOZA, RUBEN, MD
SANCHEZ, ALICE, MD

UPSWING PYSCHIATRY PLLC
1901 MEDI PARK DR #2058
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 354-9540
HENCHCLIFFE, BLAKE, MD
RUSH IV, JAMES, MD

HEREFORD HEALTH CLINIC
540 W 15TH ST 
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-7512

JOHNSON, JULIE, EDD

ADJUVANT BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
TELEMEDICINE SERVICES ONLY 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(866) 912-2746

MYERS, JAMES, PHD
ADVANCED PAIN CARE
1901 MEDIPARK DR #2
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 350-7918

ODDIE CAVANAUGH, JANNA, PSYD

HLN PHYSICIANS INC
TELEMEDICINE SERVICES ONLY 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(888) 880-8443

NICHOLAS, MARIO, PHD
STEVEN C SCHNEIDER, PHD
8 CARE CIR 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 342-3900

SCHNEIDER, STEVEN, PHD

PSYCHOLOGY

DEAF SMITH COUNTY

HEREFORD

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO



29

 O
ther H

ealthcare Providers

BDX SOLUTIONS INC
 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(281) 453-2100
RMX MONITORING
 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(856) 282-1080
ZOLL LABORATORY SERVICES
 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(888) 592-3798

BRITKARE HOME MEDICAL OF TEXAS
1542 N HOBART ST 
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 669-1622
ROTECH
700 S PRICE RD #B
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 665-5571

180 MEDICAL INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(877) 688-2729
A BETTER CHOICE MEDICAL SUPPLY 
LLC
 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(888) 466-4217
ABC HOME MEDICAL SUPPLY, INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(972) 279-9090

ADVANCED DIABETES SUPPLY
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(877) 869-1298
ADVANCED RESPIRATORY INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(800) 426-4224
AEROFLOW INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(888) 345-1780
AMERICAN MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(714) 556-0200
AVONDALE PHARMACY INC
5135 PLAINS BLVD 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 352-2708
BABY'S ON BROADWAY
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(302) 639-2229
BETTER LIVING NOW INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(800) 854-5729
BRIDGEWATER HEALTH SUPPLIES
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(516) 802-0233
BRITKARE HOME MEDICAL OF TEXAS
2112 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 351-2500
CAREMOR HEALTH SERVICES
7 CARE CIR 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 353-9191
COMFORT MEDICAL LLC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(800) 700-4246
COMFORT MEDSOURCE CORP
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(877) 760-3332

CARDIAC MONITORING

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

DURABLE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

GRAY COUNTY

PAMPA

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO



30

DJO, LLC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(800) 328-2536
(BONE GROWTH STIMULATORS ONLY)
ELECTROMED INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(800) 462-1045
HEALOGICS WOUND CARE SUPPLY
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(904) 446-3832
HOME CARE DELIVERED
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(866) 482-5075
J & B MEDICAL SUPPLY CO
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(800) 737-0045
KINEX MEDICAL COMPANY
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(800) 845-6364
LINCARE INC
6707 WOLFLIN AVE #200
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 358-7769
LUNA MEDICAL
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(800) 380-4339
LYMPHACARE
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(877) 799-6863
MEDLINE INDUSTRIES INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79105
(866) 356-4997
MED-SOUTH INC
 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(205) 339-8013
NATIONAL HOME HEALTH CARE
1800 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 358-7851

NATIONAL HOME HEALTH CARE
720 SW 7TH AVE 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(806) 350-7281
NUMOTION
2112 S COULTER ST #B
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 350-2445
OPRY MEDICAL GROUP LLC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(302) 613-1356
PRECISION MEDICAL PRODUCTS
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(888) 963-6265
PRISM MEDICAL PRODUCTS LLC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(888) 244-6421
QUANTUM MEDICAL SUPPLY INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(800) 704-6515
QUEST HEALTH SOLUTIONS LLC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(877) 888-7050
R A FISHER COMPANY
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(800) 525-3467
REHABPULSE, INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(877) 234-2018
RESPIR TECH
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(800) 793-1261
RHEMA MEDICAL
 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(940) 243-9009
TACTILE SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY INC
LYMPHEDEMA PUMPS 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(612) 355-5100



31

 O
ther H

ealthcare Providers
TOTAL MEDICAL SUPPLY
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(877) 670-1120
UNITED MEDICAL PROVIDERS INC
MAIL ORDER UROLOGICAL SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(888) 246-7980
UNIVERSALMED SUPPLY
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(972) 228-1820
VASSEL'S COMFORT SHOES AND 
CUSTOM INSOLES
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(314) 885-0359
VIX MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(956) 724-8491
WOUND CARE RESOURCES INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(888) 287-9797
ZOLL SERVICES
CARDIAC LIFE VEST 
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(412) 968-3333

INTERIM HEALTHCARE OF WEST 
TEXAS LLC                        
2217 PERRYTON PKWY 
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 665-1445

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
224 E 2ND ST 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-7171

HIGH PLAINS SENIOR CARE
1600 S COULTER ST BLDG F
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 355-1899
KINDRED AT HOME
2007 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 353-3601

INTERIM HEALTHCARE OF WEST 
TEXAS LLC                        
3501 S SONCY RD #134
AMARILLO, TX 79119
(806) 467-1156

FALCON SOUTH PLAINS
2217 PERRYTON PKWY 
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 352-0241

KINDRED HOSPICE
3232 HOBBS AVE #A
AMARILLO, TX 79109
(806) 372-7696

ADVANCED INFUSIONCARE
HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACY 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(833) 885-5812
ADVANCED VITAL CARE
1901 MEDI-PARK DR #1059
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 242-2272

HOME HEALTH

GRAY COUNTY

PAMPA

MOORE COUNTY

DUMAS

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO

HOSPICE

GRAY COUNTY

PAMPA

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO

INFUSION THERAPY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO



32

FAST SPECIALTY PHARMACY
 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(877) 327-8881
NORTHWEST TEXAS HEALTHCARE 
SYSTEM
1501 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 354-1000

LABCORP
1301 S COULTER ST #105
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 354-8430
LABCORP
1901 MEDI PARK DR #43
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 359-8567
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS
1600 S COULTER ST BLDG C #306
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 457-0081

PAMPA REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
ONE MEDICAL PLAZA 
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 663-5600

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
224 E 2ND ST 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-7171

NORTHWEST TEXAS HEALTHCARE 
SYSTEM
1501 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 354-1000

AMARILLO CATARACT & EYE SURGERY 
CENTER
7310 FLEMING AVE 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 354-8891

ADVANCED LIMB AND BRACE
4 MEDICAL DR #B
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 783-8388
AMARILLO ARTIFICIAL LIMB AND 
BRACE
1941 PORT LN 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 331-0350

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE PAMPA
2545 PERRYTON PKWY #1 E
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 665-8200

LABORATORY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

MAMMOGRAPHY

GRAY COUNTY

PAMPA

MOORE COUNTY

DUMAS

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

OPHTHALMOLOGY SURGERY 
CENTER

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

ORTHOTICS AND PROSTHETICS

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

OUTPATIENT DIALYSIS

GRAY COUNTY

PAMPA



33

 O
ther H

ealthcare Providers

DUMAS DIALYSIS
109 BINKLEY AVE 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-2273

US RENAL CARE AMARILLO DIALYSIS
1915 S COULTER ST #200
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 355-3310

AMARILLO DIALYSIS
8604 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79119
(806) 358-0051

HEREFORD REGIONAL MEDICAL 
CENTER
540 W 15TH ST 
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-2141

PAMPA REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
ONE MEDICAL PLAZA 
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 663-5600

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
224 E 2ND ST 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-7171

ADVANCED SURGICAL CENTER - 
AMARILLO
1901 MEDI PARK DR #C1
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 513-4677
AUA SURGICAL CENTER LLC
8207 W AMARILLO BLVD 
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 350-7388
NORTHWEST TEXAS HEALTHCARE 
SYSTEM
1501 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 354-1000

NORTHWEST TEXAS SURGERY CENTER
3501 S SONCY RD #118
AMARILLO, TX 79119
(806) 359-7999

HEREFORD REGIONAL MEDICAL 
CENTER
540 W 15TH ST 
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-2141

PAMPA REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
ONE MEDICAL PLAZA 
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 663-5600

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
224 E 2ND ST 
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-7171

MOORE COUNTY

DUMAS

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO

OUTPATIENT SURGERY

DEAF SMITH COUNTY

HEREFORD

GRAY COUNTY

PAMPA

MOORE COUNTY

DUMAS

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO

RADIOLOGY - DIAGNOSTIC

DEAF SMITH COUNTY

HEREFORD

GRAY COUNTY

PAMPA

MOORE COUNTY

DUMAS



34

NORTHWEST TEXAS HEALTHCARE 
SYSTEM
1501 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 354-1000

CARDIAC IMAGING
MOBILE CARDIAC PET IMAGING 
SERVICES 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(800) 998-2035

NORTHWEST TEXAS HEALTHCARE 
SYSTEM
1501 S COULTER ST 
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 354-1000

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

RADIOLOGY - MOBILE

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

REHABILITATION FACILITY

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO



Prominence Health Plan
2024 Pharmacy Directory

Introduction

This booklet provides a list of Prominence Health Plan’s network pharmacies. To get a 
complete description of your prescription coverage, including how to fill your 
prescriptions, please review the Evidence of Coverage and Prominence Health Plan’s 
formulary. 

We call the pharmacies on this list our “network pharmacies” because we have made 
arrangements with them to provide prescription drugs to Plan members. In most cases, 
your prescriptions are covered under Prominence Health Plan only if they are filled at a 
network pharmacy, or through our mail order pharmacy service. Once you go to one 
pharmacy, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill your 
prescription but can switch to any other of our network pharmacies. We will fill 
prescriptions at non-network pharmacies under certain circumstances as described in 
your Evidence of Coverage. 

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order 
delivery program. For more information, please contact us or see the mail order section 
of this pharmacy directory. 

If you have questions about any of the above, please see the first and last cover pages 
of this directory for information on how to contact Prominence Health Plan.

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory. Pharmacies may have been 
added or removed from the list after this directory was printed. This means the 
pharmacies listed here may no longer be in our network, or there may be newer 
pharmacies in our network that are not listed. This list is current as of April 1, 2024. 
For the most current list, please contact us. Our contact information appears on the front 
and back cover pages. 



Mail Order Pharmacy

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order 
delivery program. 

For refills of your mail order prescriptions, please contact us 15 days before you think 
the drugs you have on hand will run out to make sure your next order is shipped to you 
in time. 

Home Infusion Pharmacies

If you are in need of Home Infusion Pharmacy services, please work with your 

prescribing provider to begin services. If you have additional questions you can contact 

an Infusion pharmacy in your area or call our Member Services department at the 

number listed on the back of this booklet. 

Long-Term Care Pharmacies

Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered 
under Prominence Health Plan through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or 
another network long-term care pharmacy. 

If your long-term care facility does not provide services or if you are interested in other 
options, talk to your prescribing provider or contact one of our long term care 
pharmacies listed below or call our Member Services department at the number listed 
on the back of this booklet.

BirdiRx
(833) 775-MEDS (6337)  Option 2
www.birdirx.com

Typically, you should expect to receive your prescription drugs within 10 days from the 
time that the mail order pharmacy receives the order.  If you do not receive your 
prescription drug(s) within this time, please contact us at BirdiRx 
(833) 775-MEDS (6337) Option 2 (TTY: 711).



Indian Health Service/Tribal/Urban Indian Health Program (I/T/U) Pharmacies

Only Native Americans and Alaska Natives have access to Indian Health Service/ 
Tribal/Urban Indian Health Program (I/T/U) Pharmacies through Prominence Health 
Plan’s pharmacy network. Those other than Native Americans and Alaskan Natives may 
be able to access these pharmacies under limited circumstances (e.g., emergencies). 



kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK


kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK




39

EXTENDED DAY SUPPLY AVAILABLE

 Pharm
acy

ADVANCED VITAL CARE
1901 MEDI PARK DR STE 1059
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 242-2272
AMERITA
603 QUAIL CREEK DR, STE 700
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 602-7212
MAXOR SPECIALTY PHARMACY
102 SW 3RD AVE
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(806) 355-5029

HEREFORD PHARMACY LTC
809 S 25 MILE AVE
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-3400

ROGER'S PHARMACY
1021 E 1ST ST
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806)-935-7494

ADC PHARMACY
6700 SW 9TH AVE
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 358-0331
MEDICUS RX
5503 SW 9TH AVE, SUITE B
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 318-3837
SIGNA PHARMACY GROUP
1901 MEDI PARK DR, STE 120
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 353-7712

AMARILLO PHARMACY LTC
6010 S WESTERN ST, STE 100
AMARILLO, TX 79110
(806) 803-9401
OMNICARE OF AMARILLO
2770 DUNIVEN CIR
AMARILLO, TX 79109
(806) 352-1175

CVS PHARMACY
101 W PARK AVE
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-2300
HEREFORD PHARMACY
809 S 25 MILE AVE
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-3400
WALMART PHARMACY
300 W 15TH ST
HEREFORD, TX 79045
(806) 364-4459

B & B PHARMACY
300 N BALLARD ST
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 665-5788
CVS PHARMACY
1300 N HOBART ST
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 665-2705
KEYES PHARMACY
928 N HOBART ST
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 669-1202
UNITED PHARMACY
1420 N HOBART ST
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 665-7642

HOME INFUSION

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

LONG TERM CARE

DEAF SMITH COUNTY

HEREFORD

MOORE COUNTY

DUMAS

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO

RETAIL

DEAF SMITH COUNTY

HEREFORD

GRAY COUNTY

PAMPA



40

EXTENDED DAY SUPPLY AVAILABLE

WALMART PHARMACY
2801 N CHARLES ST
PAMPA, TX 79065
(806) 669-1231

CVS PHARMACY
100 N DUMAS AVE
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-2387
ROGER'S PHARMACY
1021 E 1ST ST
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-7494
WALMART PHARMACY
2003 S DUMAS AVE
DUMAS, TX 79029
(806) 935-9228

ADC PHARMACY
6700 SW 9TH AVE
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 358-0331
AMARILLO PHARMACEUTICAL CARE 
CENTER
1400 S COULTER, STE 1100
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 414-9390
AMIGOS PHARMACY
3300 I-40 E
AMARILLO, TX 79103
(806) 373-8722
BSA HARRINGTON PHYSICIANS INC 
PHARMACY
1751 WALLACE BLVD, SUITE B
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 212-1860
CATCHINGS PRESCRIPTIONS LTD
1900 S COULTER ST, STE F
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 355-2924
CENTRX PHARMACY AT NORTHWEST 
TEXAS
1501 S COULTER ST, STE A
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 553-2455

CVS PHARMACY
317 E AMARILLO BLVD
AMARILLO, TX 79107
(806) 374-0581
GRAND PHARMACY
3500 NE 24TH AVE
AMARILLO, TX 79107
(806) 350-7455
JO WYATT COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER
1411 AMARILLO BLVD EAST
AMARILLO, TX 79107
(806) 351-7240
MARTIN TIPTON PHARMACY
1501 S TYLER ST
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(806) 373-2812
MAXOR SPECIALTY PHARMACY
216 SOUTH POLK
AMARILLO, TX 79101
(866) 629-6779
MEDICAL SQUARE PHARMACY
1215 S COULTER ST, STE 101
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 350-7451
MEDI-PARK PHARMACY
1920 MEDI PARK DR
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 359-5496
SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
2201 ROSS OSAGE DR
AMARILLO, TX 79103
(806) 374-0622
SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
8952 WESTGATE PKWY W
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 513-6487
UNITED PHARMACY
1501 E AMARILLO BLVD
AMARILLO, TX 79107
(806) 373-7057
UNITED PHARMACY
3400 RIVER RD
AMARILLO, TX 79107
(806) 383-3345

MOORE COUNTY

DUMAS

POTTER COUNTY

AMARILLO



41

EXTENDED DAY SUPPLY AVAILABLE

 Pharm
acy

UNITED PHARMACY
5601 AMARILLO BLVD W
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 352-6650
VALMED PHARMACY SOLUTIONS
3 CARE CIR, STE 300
AMARILLO, TX 79124
(806) 350-6337
WALGREENS
1600 S WESTERN ST
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 463-3067
WALGREENS
2205 SE 34TH AVE
AMARILLO, TX 79103
(806) 373-1452
WALGREENS
3320 BELL ST
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 468-6150
WALGREENS
5709 W AMARILLO BLVD
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 355-7209
WALGREENS
801 N FILLMORE ST
AMARILLO, TX 79107
(806) 371-8116
WALMART PHARMACY
3700 I 40 EAST
AMARILLO, TX 79103
(806) 373-2611
WALMART PHARMACY
5730 W AMARILLO BLVD
AMARILLO, TX 79106
(806) 354-9591

AMARILLO PHARMACY
6010 S WESTERN ST, STE 100
AMARILLO, TX 79110
(806) 803-9401

CVS PHARMACY
2012 S WASHINGTON ST
AMARILLO, TX 79109
(806) 379-6191
CVS PHARMACY
3340 S WESTERN ST
AMARILLO, TX 79109
(806) 358-3388
CVS PHARMACY
7301 HILLSIDE RD
AMARILLO, TX 79119
(806) 677-0542
CVS PHARMACY
8201 I-40 W
AMARILLO, TX 79121
(806) 356-9270
DRUG EMPORIUM
4210 SW 45TH AVE B
AMARILLO, TX 79109
(806) 358-1800
MARKET STREET PHARMACY
2530 S GEORGIA ST
AMARILLO, TX 79109
(806) 468-9911
SOUTHPARK PHARMACY
5901 S BELL ST, STE C32
AMARILLO, TX 79109
(806) 358-2428
UNITED PHARMACY
3552 S SONCY RD
AMARILLO, TX 79119
(806) 467-6815
UNITED PHARMACY
4701 S WASHINGTON
AMARILLO, TX 79110
(806) 373-3341
UNITED PHARMACY
5807 SW 45TH, STE100
AMARILLO, TX 79109
(806) 353-7201
WALGREENS
2601 S GEORGIA ST
AMARILLO, TX 79109
(806) 468-8616

RANDALL COUNTY

AMARILLO



42

EXTENDED DAY SUPPLY AVAILABLE

WALGREENS
4504 S WESTERN ST
AMARILLO, TX 79109
(806) 353-1371
WALGREENS
5921 HILLSIDE RD
AMARILLO, TX 79109
(806) 463-1057
WALMART PHARMACY
2035 SE 34TH AVE
AMARILLO, TX 79118
(806) 513-6391
WALMART PHARMACY
2711 SW 58TH AVE
AMARILLO, TX 79110
(806) 513-6505
WALMART PHARMACY
4215 CANYON DR
AMARILLO, TX 79110
(806) 352-8627
WALMART PHARMACY
4610 S COULTER ST
AMARILLO, TX 79121
(806) 353-9554
WALMART PHARMACY
7251 ARDEN RD
AMARILLO, TX 79109
(806) 513-6401

MEDI-DRIVE PHARMACY
507 23RD ST
CANYON, TX 79015
(806) 655-1024
UNITED PHARMACY
201 N 23RD ST
CANYON, TX 79015
(806) 655-5757
WALMART PHARMACY
1701 N 23RD ST
CANYON, TX 79015
(806) 655-2581

CANYON



43

 Index
180 MEDICAL INC ....................................... 29

A BETTER CHOICE MEDICAL 
SUPPLY LLC ................................................. 29
ABC HOME MEDICAL SUPPLY, 
INC ................................................................. 29
ABDELAZIZ, ABDELRAHMAN, 
MD .................................................................. 27
ABDUL S THANNOUN PA                                         ................ 9
ACORD, MAGGIE, MSW............................. 25
ADC PHARMACY .................................. 39, 40
ADJUVANT BEHAVIORAL 
HEALTH .................................................. 25, 28
ADVANCED DIABETES 
SUPPLY ......................................................... 29
ADVANCED INFUSIONCARE ................... 31
ADVANCED LIMB AND BRACE ............... 32
ADVANCED PAIN CARE ... 11, 12, 14, 15, 25, 
26, 28
ADVANCED RESPIRATORY 
INC ................................................................. 29
ADVANCED SURGICAL 
CENTER - AMARILLO ................................ 33
ADVANCED VITAL CARE ................... 31, 39
AEROFLOW INC .......................................... 29
AGLE, STEVEN, MD .................................... 10
AGOSTINI, ANTHONY, MD ......................... 8
AGUILAR, RODRIGO, MD ........................... 5
AIRUEHIA, EFOSA, MD .............................. 28
AKHIGBE, KELVIN, DO................................ 7
AL DEEN, MOHAMMED, MD ...................... 5
AL-AHMAD, AMIN, MD ............................... 7
ALEXANDER, DAVID, LPC ....................... 26
AL-HABIB, ALLA, MD ................................ 11
ALI, MUHAMMED, MD ................................ 7
ALLERGY ARTS ...................................... 7, 17
ALLMAN, JULIE, MD .................................... 2
AL-NASSIR, KALIL, MD ............................. 17
ALVAREZ, REFUGIO, MD ............................ 2
ALZEERAH, MASOUD, MD ................... 8, 18
AMARILLO ARTIFICIAL LIMB 
AND BRACE ................................................. 32
AMARILLO 
CARDIOVASCULAR & 
THORACIC SURGERY ............................ 8, 18

AMARILLO CATARACT & EYE 
SURGERY CENTER ..................................... 32
AMARILLO CENTER FOR 
SKILLED CARE ............................................ 23
AMARILLO DIALYSIS ................................ 33
AMARILLO FAMILY 
PHYSICIANS CLINIC..................................... 2
AMARILLO FOOT SPECIALISTS .............. 16
AMARILLO HEART INSTITUTE.............. 7, 8
AMARILLO MEDICAL 
SPECIALISTS ........ 2, 5, 7, 9, 11, 12, 17, 26, 27
AMARILLO NEPHROLOGY 
ASSOCIATES ................................................ 11
AMARILLO 
PHARMACEUTICAL CARE 
CENTER ......................................................... 40
AMARILLO PHARMACY............................ 41
AMARILLO PHARMACY LTC ................... 39
AMARILLO PODIATRY .............................. 17
AMARILLO SPINE INSTITUTE .................. 15
AMARILLO UFIRST URGENT 
CARE .............................................................. 19
AMARILLO URGENT CARE ...................... 19
AMARILLO UROLOGY 
ASSOICATES ................................................ 18
AMARO INTEGRATIVE 
MEDICINE ....................................................... 2
AMARO, JUSTIN, DO .................................... 2
AMERICAN MEDICAL 
TECHNOLOGIES .......................................... 29
AMERITA ...................................................... 39
AMIGOS PHARMACY ................................. 40
ANDERSON, SEAN, MD ................................ 3
ANTONY, SAUMYA, APRN........................ 27
APOLINARIO, JOSEF, MD ............................ 5
ARAGON II, ANTONIO, MD ....................... 13
ARCHER, ESTELLE, MD ............................. 12
ARIAS, CESAR, MD ....................................... 9
ARISMENDEZ, SHYLA, MD ......................... 3
ARMOUR, ALEXANDER, MD ...................... 8
ASSADOURIAN, ASSADOUR, 
MD .................................................................... 8
AUA SURGICAL CENTER LLC.................. 33
AUSTIN, MARLENA, FNP............................. 3
AVONDALE PHARMACY INC................... 29
AXE-LEWIS, BEVERLY, DO ........................ 3

B & B PHARMACY ...................................... 39

1

A

B



44

BABY'S ON BROADWAY ...........................29
BAKER, TERESA, MD .................................12
BANISTER, WILLIAM, MD ................... 11, 12
BANWAIT, KULDIP, MD...............................9
BARFOOT, ALANNA, DO .............................1
BARNES, LAYNE, DO ...................................1
BARNETT, GEORGE, MD ...........................12
BARRAZA, JANET, FNP ................................2
BDX SOLUTIONS INC .................................29
BEAVERS, CHAD, LPC................................25
BELLA, GASIM, DO .......................................5
BENARD, MARY, APN ..................................2
BERLER, DAVID, MD ..................................10
BETHEL MEDICAL CENTER 
FOR FOOR AND ANKLE .............................16
BETTER LIVING NOW INC ........................29
BIDWELL, ROBERT, MD ..........................1, 3
BIGGS, SARAH, MD.......................................7
BIGGS, WILLIAM, MD ..................................9
BITTING, JANETTA, NP ................................4
BITTLE, ERICA, LCSW ................................25
BLACKWELL, JON, DC .................................8
BLAIR, MAJOR, MD.....................................14
BORDELON, WILLIAM, MD.......................18
BORGERDING, MATTHEW, PT .................16
BOYD, SANDRA RENEE, FNP..................1, 2
BRABHAM, DAVID, MD ...............................8
BRADFORD, AKO, MD..................................5
BRANDON, TOSHA, APN .........................3, 4
BRAVO, VICTOR, MD ...................................2
BRIAN, E, DPM .............................................17
BRIDGEWATER HEALTH 
SUPPLIES.......................................................29
BRIONES, MARY, NP ....................................1
BRISTER, DAVID, MD ...................................2
BRITKARE HOME MEDICAL OF 
TEXAS............................................................29
BRITTEN ORTHOPEDICS PLLC ................13
BRITTEN, BART, MD.....................................2
BRITTEN, TYLER, MD ................................13
BRITTON, KATRISA, NP .............................27
BRONSON, PEYTON, APN............................3
BROWN, GARY, MD ....................................18
BROWN, LANDON, SLP ..............................17
BROWN, MORGAN, SLP .............................17
BSA HARRINGTON 
PHYSICIANS INC PHARMACY .................40

BUNCH, CHRIS, MD.......................................1
BURSON, ANNA, MD.....................................2
BYRNE, THOMAS, MD ................................12

CABALLERO, CARLA, APN .........................2
CABRERA SANTAMARIA, 
AGUSTIN, MD .................................................8
CAGA-ANAN, MARIA 
CRISTINA, MD ................................................9
CANBY, ROBERT, MD...................................7
CANTU, BRENDA, LPC ...............................26
CANYON DERMATOLOGY ..........................9
CANYON PHYSICAL THERAPY ................16
CARDIAC IMAGING ....................................34
CARDIOLOGY CENTER OF 
AMARILLO ..................................................7, 8
CAREMOR HEALTH SERVICES ................29
CARREON, JENNIFER, APN .........................3
CARRIZO, RICARDO, MD .............................5
CARTHEL, KADE, MD ...................................8
CASH, CHARLOTTE, NP ...............................2
CATCHINGS PRESCRIPTIONS 
LTD .................................................................40
CAYCE, JESSICA, MD .................................28
CENTRX PHARMACY AT 
NORTHWEST TEXAS ..................................40
CHANDRA, RAHUL, MD ...............................5
CHANEY, SHERRI, NP ...................................2
CHASE, EARL, DO .........................................1
CHAVEZ, BENNIE, MD .................................3
CHAVEZ, LETICIA, FNP ................................4
CHURCH, SPENCER, DPT ...........................16
CLARK, ABBY, MD ........................................2
CLARK, WANDA, FNP...............................1, 3
CLEMENTS, CYNTHIA, LPC ......................26
COLLOM, ZETH, SLP ...................................17
COMFORT MEDICAL LLC ..........................29
COMFORT MEDSOURCE CORP ................29
COOPER, TYLER, MD ..................................14
CORBIN, JUSTIN, MD ....................................2
CORONADO HEALTHCARE 
CENTER ...........................................................1
COUNTRY CLUB NURSING 
AND REHABILITATION..............................23
COX, JAMIE, MD ............................................2
COX, SAMMY, MD .........................................8
CRAWFORD, ASHLEE, PT ..........................16

C



45

 Index
CRNIC, TRACY, MD .................................... 13
CROSS, BRENDA, AUD ................................ 7
CROUCH, CALLIE, FNP ................................ 1
CRUZ, SUSAN, APN ...................................... 1
CULP, KYLIE, NP ........................................... 1
CUNNINGHAM, SAMUEL, MD ................. 14
CURTIS, TARABETH, PT ............................ 15
CUTTS, KAREN, MD ..................................... 5
CVS PHARMACY ............................. 39, 40, 41

DAD, JOSEPH, LPC ................................ 25, 26
DALLEY, ETHAN, MD ................................ 15
DAVENPORT, DANA, APN .......................... 2
DAVEY-RANASINGHE, 
NICOLE, MD ................................................. 17
DAVID G MCNEIR MD PA                                        .............. 10
DAVID M HAMPTON MD PA .................... 13
DAVID WOOD, LPC .................................... 26
DAVIES, TABITHA, DO ................................ 1
DAVIS, KYNDAL, DPT ............................... 16
DAVIS-PITRE, ALETTA, PT ....................... 16
DE MORY, ANTHONY, MD........................ 11
DELAPENA, BELINDA, LPC ...................... 26
DELEON, TANYA, FNP ............................. 1, 3
DEMOUY-LITTLE, MEGAN, FNP ................ 2
DESAI, PRAKASH, MD ................................. 7
DJO, LLC ....................................................... 30
DO, NAM, MD................................................. 5
DOBLER DIXON, AMBER, MD.................. 13
DOUGHTIE, CATHRYN, MD ...................... 13
DOUGLAS B WYATT MD PA                                       ............... 10
DR PURL FAST CARE WALK IN 
CLINIC ......................................................... 1, 2
DRUG EMPORIUM ...................................... 41
DUMAS DIALYSIS ...................................... 33
DUMAS FAMILY PRACTICE ....................... 1
DUNDAR, YUSUF, MD ............................... 14
DYER, KEITH, MD ....................................... 15

EDDINS-FOLENSBEE, 
FLORENCE, MD ........................................... 28
EDILBERTO MIGUEL, MD ........................... 4
EDWARDS, THERESA, APN ........................ 2
EHLE, ERIC, DO ............................................. 3
ELDER, THOMAS, NP ................................... 2

ELECTROMED INC...................................... 30
ELFEDALY, MOHAMED, MD .................... 10
ELLISON, APRIL, MSW,LCSW................... 25
ESLER, WILLIAM, MD ................................ 12

FAITH MEDICAL CLINIC ............................. 4
FALCON SOUTH PLAINS ........................... 31
FARMER, KRISTIN, NP ................................. 3
FARMER, NOLAN, DO .................................. 3
FAST SPECIALTY PHARMACY ................ 32
FERNANDEZ, KARLA, FNP.......................... 1
FEYISETAN, BEATRICE, NP ...................... 26
FICHANDLER, CRAIG, MD ........................ 14
FLOOD, CARMEN, NP ................................... 1
FLORER, CHERYLLE, APRN...................... 26
FLORES, MARTHA, APN .............................. 1
FLORES, MICHAEL, MD ............................... 1
FOOT CLINIC OF THE HIGH 
PLAINS .......................................................... 17
FORD, MARK, DC .......................................... 8
FORD, RONALD, MD................................... 18
FORD, SAMANTHA, DC................................ 8
FOREFRONT-RUSH MEDICAL 
SERVICE .................................................. 25, 27
FOREFRONT-RUSH MEDICAL 
SERVICES...................................................... 26
FORERO, LEONARDO, MD ........................ 12
FREDMAN, TRACI, SLP .............................. 18
FREEMAN III, DUDLEY, MD ..................... 12
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE 
PAMPA........................................................... 32
FRITZ, RACHEL, DPT .................................. 16
FRITZLER, CAMILLE, PT ........................... 16
FUNTONG, EDITH, NP ................................ 27

GAINES, NATALIE, MD .............................. 18
GALLAGHER, JENNIFER, MD ................... 13
GARCIA-MAYORGA, JESUS, 
MD .................................................................. 27
GARZA, GRISELDA, FNP.......................... 1, 3
GEHRNG, REID, PT ...................................... 15
GERALD, ROBERT, MD .............................. 13
GERIG, MARK, DPM.................................... 17
GIRON, MILTON, MD .................................. 11
GLOCK, CHRISTOPHER, MD ..................... 11

D

E

F

G



46

GOETZ, SUSAN, MD ......................................3
GONZALEZ, ADAN, MD ............................. 11
GONZALEZ, OLGA, APN ..............................2
GOWDAGERE, SHIVARAM, MD ............... 11
GRAND PHARMACY...................................40
GRANT, MILES, MD ....................................27
GRANT, RUTH, MD .....................................27
GRAVES, ADAM, APN ..................................3
GRAVES, JOSEPH, MD ..................................1
GREAT PLAINS NURSING AND 
REHAB ...........................................................23
GREGG, JOHN, MD ......................................10
GRIFFIN, STEPHEN, MD .............................12
GUEVARA, CHRISTOPHER, DPT...............16
GULLEY, CHRISTOPHER, MD .....................5
GUNTER, JEFFREY, MD ...............................9
GUTAL, ABHIJIT, MD ...................................5

HADDAD, JON, MD .......................................8
HAGOS TEKESTE, MD ..................................9
HAIDER, ANSAB, MD .................................10
HAILEY, AMAHA, MD ..................................2
HAMPSTEN, ELLEN, MD ..............................3
HAMPTON, DAVID, MD .............................13
HANEY, BRANDON, MD ............................12
HANEY, KENYON, LPC ..............................25
HANSEN, NATHAN, MD .............................10
HARDEN, KRISTI, APRN ..............................1
HARTMAN, AMANDA, MD ......................2, 4
HASELOFF, BRIAN, MD .............................15
HASHIMOTO, YOHEY, MD ................8, 9, 10
HATCH, WILLIAM, DO .................................5
HAWES, ASHLEY, MD ..................................1
HAZEN, KIMBERLY, LCSW .......................25
HEALOGICS SPECIALTY 
PHYSICIANS OF TEXAS .........................2, 10
HEALOGICS WOUND CARE 
SUPPLY..........................................................30
HEIMAN, JENNIFER, APN ............................1
HENCHCLIFFE, BLAKE, MD......................28
HENDERSHOT, ROBIN, LPC ......................26
HENDRICK, DANIEL, MD........................... 11
HEREFORD HEALTH CLINIC1, 8, 10, 12, 14, 
16, 17, 25, 28
HEREFORD NURSING & 
REHABILITATION .......................................23

HEREFORD PHARMACY ............................39
HEREFORD PHARMACY LTC ...................39
HEREFORD REGIONAL 
MEDICAL CENTER ................................21, 33
HERNANDEZ, CHRISTY, APN .....................2
HERNANDEZ, DANIEL, PT .........................16
HERR, LEVINA, FNP ..................................1, 3
HESTER, MATTISUN, PT ............................16
HIGGINS, ERIC, DPM...................................16
HIGH PLAINS REHAB 
ASSOCIATION ..............................................15
HIGH PLAINS SENIOR CARE .....................31
HILL, ALEXIS, LCSW ..................................25
HILLSIDE HEIGHTS 
REHABILITATION SUITES .........................23
HINSHAW, LUKE, MD ...................................4
HISEL, LARRY, MSW,LCSW ......................25
HLN PHYSICIANS INC ..............25, 26, 27, 28
HODGES, CAMMIE, PT ...............................16
HOLLOWAY, BRANDON, DPM .................16
HOME CARE DELIVERED ..........................30
HOPKINS, RICHARD, MD ...........................12
HORTON, RODNEY, MD ...............................7
HOUGH, BRADLEY, MD ...............................1
HOUSEAL, LUZMA, MD .............................11
HOYT-ROGERS, LYNNA, LPC ...................26
HUBBARD, CARLY, DO ................................3
HUDSON, TONIA, PA.....................................2
HUSSAIN, NUSTAFA, MD...........................27

ICHIE, JOY, NP ..............................................27
IHEUKWUMERE, ESTHER, MD .................11
INGHAM, ROBERT, PT ................................16
INTERIM HEALTHCARE OF 
WEST TEXAS LLC                        ...............31
ISLAM, ASM, MD ...........................................5

J & B MEDICAL SUPPLY CO ......................30
JABER, MOUIN, MD.......................................5
JACKSON, VANESSA, LPC .........................25
JANAKI, LALITHA, MD...............................17
JANKOWSKI, REBECCA, MD.....................10
JANSA, CAROLYN, NP ..................................1
JARROUS, TAMARA, NP.............................27
JEFFERIES, SCHERRY, MSW .....................25

H

I

J



47

 Index
JEFFERIS, BAILEY, PT ................................ 16
JEFFREY ROSS GUNTER MD, 
INC ................................................................... 9
JENKINS, MICHAEL, MD ..................... 27, 28
JIANG, RUIYANG, MD ................................ 18
JO WYATT COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER........................................ 40
JOHNSON, HOWARD, MD ........................... 1
JOHNSON, JULIE, EDD ............................... 28
JOHNSON, LESA, LCSW ............................. 25
JOHNSTON, KAYLYNN, FNP ...................... 1
JONES, CHRISTOPHER, DPM .................... 17
JONES, LAUREN, APN .................................. 1
JOSHUA, CHRISTINE, DPM ....................... 16
JOYFUL HEART FAMILY 
MEDICINE PLLC ............................................ 1
JURADO JR, SAMUEL, PA........................ 1, 3

KAMNANI, LAXMICHAND, MD ................. 7
KANAKAMEDALA, MADHAVA, 
MD .................................................................. 17
KEISTER, ALAN, MD .................................... 5
KENT K SORAJJA MD PA                                        ................ 7
KENT WEINHEIMER, MD .......................... 14
KEYES PHARMACY.................................... 39
KHAN, MUDASSAR, DO............................. 14
KHANDHERIA, BHARAT, MD..................... 5
KIANI, RAJA, MD ........................................ 28
KILGORE, JOSHUA, MD ............................. 10
KIMBRELL, CHRISTINA, APRN .............. 1, 3
KINDRED AT HOME ................................... 31
KINDRED HOSPICE .................................... 31
KINEX MEDICAL COMPANY ................... 30
KIRKLAND, JERRY, MD............................... 3
KLEIN, JOHN, MD ....................................... 13
KOON, ERIK, MD,PHD ................................ 10
KOPIDLANSKY, CHRISTIE, FNP ................ 2
KROGH, LANCE, DC ..................................... 8

LABCORP ...................................................... 32
LANDMARK OF AMARILLO 
REHABILITATION AND 
NURSING CENTER ...................................... 23
LANE, JENNA, MD ................................ 14, 15
LASWI, MUJAHED, MD .............................. 10

LEAK, MORGAN, MD................................ 4, 5
LEATHERS, BRET, PT ................................. 15
LEDFORD MEDICAL PLLC .......................... 3
LEDFORD, WILLIAM, APN .......................... 3
LEFFEW, STAN, APN .................................... 1
LEGACY REHABILITATION & 
LIVING........................................................... 23
LEMERT JR, JAMES, MD ............................ 18
LEWIS, GLORIA, APN ................................... 4
LINCARE INC ............................................... 30
LINDSTROM, BRIAN, MD .......................... 12
LINLEY, KELLY, PAC ................................... 2
LIVE WELL CHIROPRACTIC ....................... 8
LOPEZ, NICOLE, MD ..................................... 3
LUCAS, PETER, MD..................................... 27
LUIS A ZAFFIRINI, MD ............................... 13
LUKNER MEDICAL CLINIC......................... 4
LUKNER, RALF, MD,PHD............................. 4
LUNA MEDICAL .......................................... 30
LUSBY, STACIA, MD .................................. 28
LYMPHACARE ............................................. 30
LYNN-MACRAE, ALASTAIR, 
MD .................................................................. 14

MACKLIN, STEPHANIE, FNP....................... 9
MALIHA, GEORGES, MD............................ 11
MALONE, JAMES, MD .................................. 2
MALONE, JEANINE, FNP.............................. 1
MAMURY, NIBRAS, MD ............................... 5
MARCEAR, DARLA, SLP ............................ 18
MARCK, GEORGE, MD ................................. 5
MARIA MURILLO, LPC............................... 26
MARKET STREET PHARMACY ................ 41
MARTIN TIPTON PHARMACY .................. 40
MARTIN, LANCE, MD ................................... 2
MARTINEZ ARRARAS, 
JOAQUIN, MD................................................. 8
MATTESON, GINA, MD .............................. 27
MATTHEWS, CAROLYN, MD .................... 10
MAXOR SPECIALTY 
PHARMACY ............................................ 39, 40
MAY, GREGORY, MD ................................. 12
MBURU, GEORGE, NP ................................ 27
MCCARTY, CHRISTOPHER, MD ............... 13
MCCOY, CONNIE, APN................................. 1
MCCRARY, LINDSEY, FNP .......................... 2

K

L

M



48

MCCUBBIN, SONYA, PT .............................15
MCCULLOUGH, BRENDA, NP .....................1
MCGUFFIN, MAEGEN, APRN ......................1
MCKAY, JENNIFER, LPC ............................26
MCKENNA, RYAN, MD.........................14, 15
MCLEAN CARE CENTER ...........................23
MCMASTER, KELLY, MD.............................5
MCNEIL, KATHRYN, MD ...........................27
MCNEIR, DAVID, MD..................................10
MEDICAL SQUARE 
PHARMACY ..................................................40
MEDICUS RX ................................................39
MEDI-DRIVE PHARMACY .........................42
MEDI-PARK PHARMACY...........................40
MEDLINE INDUSTRIES INC ......................30
MED-SOUTH INC .........................................30
MELESIO, VERONICA, LPC .................25, 26
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL ...2, 5, 10, 12, 13, 21, 
31, 32, 33
MENDOZA, RUBEN, MD.......................27, 28
MERRIMAN, THOMAS, MD .......................14
MICHAUD, RYAN, MD................................14
MIGUEL, EDILBERTO, MD ..........................4
MIRANDA, ROSA, FNP .................................1
MITCHELL, JORDAN, MD ..........................12
MOHAN, VIJAY, MD ...................................10
MOORE COUNTY BONE AND 
JOINT .............................................................13
MOORE COUNTY FAMILY 
HEALTH CLINIC ............................................2
MOORE COUNTY FAMILY 
PRACTICE .....................................................10
MOORE COUNTY PHYSICIANS 
GROUP ...............................................12, 13, 16
MOREAU, MARC, MD ...................................8
MORGAN, GWEN, PT ..................................15
MORRIS, DONALD, LCSW .........................25
MOUIN JABER, MD .......................................5
MURALI VEERAMACHANENI, 
MD ............................................................26, 27
MURILLO, MARIA, LPC..............................26
MURRELL, WALTER, MD ..........................13
MYERS, JAMES, PHD ..................................28

NAGUIB, TAREK, MD ................................. 11
NAMBIAR, RAJESH, MD...............................8
NASH, DAVID, NP ..........................................2

NASH, MICHAEL, MD ...............................1, 3
NATIONAL HOME HEALTH 
CARE ..............................................................30
NAZIM, MUHAMMAD, MD ........................10
NEESE, SUSAN, MD .......................................5
NEFSTEAD, BARBARA, APN ...............26, 27
NEICHOY, BO, MD .........................................7
NEUMAN, TANNER, MD...............................1
NEUROLOGY EEG EMG .............................11
NGWA, FLORENCE, NP...............................26
NICHOLAS, MARIO, PHD ...........................28
NOLEN, SALLIE, FNP ................................1, 3
NORRIS, STEVEN, MD ..................................5
NORTHRUP, SARA, LCSW .........................25
NORTHWEST TEXAS 
HEALTHCARE SYSTEM ...........21, 32, 33, 34
NORTHWEST TEXAS 
PHYSICIAN GROUP AT 
CANYON ..............................................4, 11, 14
NORTHWEST TEXAS SURGERY 
CENTER .........................................................33
NORTHWEST TEXAS URGENT 
CARE ..............................................................19
NORTHWEST TEXAS WYATT 
CLINIC ...................................................3, 5, 12
NUMOTION ...................................................30
NWTX PHYSICIAN NETWORK ....3, 7, 8, 10, 
11, 14, 18, 26, 27
NYAMAI, ELIZABETH, 
MSW,LCSW ...................................................25

OBOKHARE, IZI, MD ...................................10
OBOKHARE, JOY, MD .................................14
ODDIE CAVANAUGH, JANNA, 
PSYD...............................................................28
O'DELL, MONTANA, MD ..............................2
OMER, BRITTANY, FNP ................................2
OMNICARE OF AMARILLO .......................39
OPARA PA                                                    .................5
OPARA, OSITADINMA, DO ..........................5
OPRY MEDICAL GROUP LLC ....................30
OPTIMAL PHYSICAL THERAPY 
SOLUTIONS...................................................16
OSBORN, JOEL, MD .......................................8
OSTEEN, JAMES, MD ..................................12N

O



49

 Index
PACK, KOLEY, MD ....................................... 3
PADILLA, EVELYN, FNP .......................... 1, 3
PAMPA MEDICAL GROUP............. 1, 4, 7, 10
PAMPA PHYSICAL THERAPY .................. 15
PAMPA REGIONAL MEDICAL 
CENTER............................................. 21, 32, 33
PANHANDLE CANCER CARE 
CENTER......................................................... 17
PANHANDLE DERMATOLOGY .................. 9
PANHANDLE EYE GROUP ........................ 13
PANHANDLE 
GASTROENTEROLOGY ............................... 9
PANHANDLE OBSTETRICS & 
GYNECOLOGY ............................................ 12
PANHANDLE PAIN CENTER ..................... 15
PANHANDLE PLASTIC 
SURGERY ..................................................... 16
PANHANDLE SURGICAL 
GROUP............................................................. 7
PATE, VIRGIL, MD ...................................... 18
PATEL, MANISH, MD ................................. 17
PATEL, PRAKASHKUMAR, MD ................ 11
PATEL, SHRESTHA, DO ............................. 12
PATEL, TANAY, MD ................................... 12
PERRIEN, CRAIG, NP .................................... 5
PETERSON, GEORGE, FNP ...................... 2, 3
PIERSON, TERESA, LPC ............................. 25
PINKERTON, CALLIE, DPT ........................ 16
PITRE, PATRICK, PT ................................... 16
PLATA, CARLOS, MD ................................. 17
POTTER III, GORDEN, MD ......................... 14
POTTER, JOAN, PT ...................................... 15
PRECISION CHIROPRACTIC OF 
AMARILLO ..................................................... 8
PRECISION MEDICAL 
PRODUCTS ................................................... 30
PRESTON, RAIGINA, NP ............................ 27
PRIETO, OLGA, NP ........................................ 1
PRISM MEDICAL PRODUCTS 
LLC................................................................. 30
PURL, CARMEN, MD ................................ 1, 2

QASIM, AHMED, MD .................................... 5
QUAIL CREEK EAR NOSE & 
THROAT CENTER ....................................... 14

QUANTUM MEDICAL SUPPLY 
INC.................................................................. 30
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS ................................ 32
QUEST HEALTH SOLUTIONS 
LLC ................................................................. 30
QUIGLEY, LAJOHN, MD..................... 8, 9, 10
QUINT, DEANN, DPT .................................. 16

R A FISHER COMPANY .............................. 30
RAEF, JEREMY, DC ....................................... 8
RAMIREZ, ALFREDO, APN .................. 26, 27
RAWAL, PARESH, MD .................................. 8
RAY, ARUNAVA, MD.................................... 8
REDDIX, ROBERT, MD ............................... 14
REDDY, SRINI, MD ...................................... 12
REDDY, VISHWARADH, MD ..................... 13
REGENCE HEALTH NETWORK1, 3, 4, 5, 14, 
25, 26
REGENERATIVE MEDICINE 
CENTER OF TEXAS ..................................... 15
REHABPULSE, INC ...................................... 30
RESPIR TECH ............................................... 30
REYNOLDS, ALYSSA, DPT ........................ 16
REYNOLDS, JARETT, LCSW...................... 25
RHEMA MEDICAL ....................................... 30
RIBORDY, TIFFANY, NP .............................. 3
RICHEY, HARVEY, DO ............................... 17
RIGGS, TAYLOR, PA ................................. 1, 3
RILEY, RENEE, MD ..................................... 13
RITTER, ROBERT, MD ................................ 18
RMX MONITORING..................................... 29
ROBERTS, BRITTANY, PAC ...................... 25
ROBERTSON, RAE, NP................................ 27
RODEN, JODI, PT ......................................... 15
ROE, ELISE, MD ........................................... 16
ROGER'S PHARMACY .......................... 39, 40
ROGERS, GERALD, LCSW ......................... 25
ROLLIN, LISA, SLP ...................................... 18
ROSEN, CHELSIE, PA .................................... 4
ROTECH ........................................................ 29
ROTH, AMBER, FNP ...................................... 3
RUBEN MENDOZA MD PA                                         ............... 27
RUSH III, JAMES, MD.................................. 13
RUSH IV, JAMES, MD ........................... 27, 28
RUSH, RYAN, MD ........................................ 13
RUSH, SLOAN, MD ...................................... 13

P

Q

R



50

RYBKA, DENYS, MD .....................................2

SAADEH, CONSTANTINE, MD ....................7
SAHINLER, BOLKAR, MD ..........................15
SALCIDO, ARMANDO, MD ..........................2
SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY..........................40
SANCHEZ, ALICE, MD ................................28
SANCHEZ, ANGELA, FNP ............................3
SANDORSKEY, STACY, LPC .....................26
SARALAYA, RAGHAVENDRA, 
MD ....................................................................5
SARALAYA, SHILPA, MD ............................5
SCHIEFFER, WILLIAM, LPC ......................26
SCHNEIDER, BRIAN, MD ...........................10
SCHNEIDER, STEVEN, PHD .................26, 28
SCHNIEDERJAN, MATTHEW, 
MD ....................................................................7
SCHWARTZENBERG, JANET, 
MD ..................................................................17
SCHWIER, JENNIFER, PT ...........................16
SCOTT, MEGAN, MD .................................1, 3
SEPEDA, JENNIFER, FNP ..........................1, 3
SHEPHERD, KAYLEE, MD ...........................5
SICHER FOOT CENTER ..............................17
SIECK, KEVIN, MD ........................................4
SIGLER, MARK, MD ....................................17
SIGNA PHARMACY GROUP ......................39
SIVARAM SUDHAKA MD .......................... 11
SLATON, JOHN, DO .......................................3
SLATTON, MONTE, MD................................8
SMITH, BOBBY, DO.....................................10
SMITH, JESSICA, APRN ................................1
SMITH, TERESA, FNP ................................3, 4
SMITHEE, RYAN, MD ...................................5
SOLIMAN, BASEM, MD ..............................10
SOLO CARES LLC ..........................................1
SORAJJA, KENT, MD .....................................7
SOUTHPARK PHARMACY .........................41
SOYA, D, MD ..................................................8
SPEECH & HEARING CLINIC ..........7, 17, 18
SPENCER, PHILLIP, SLP .............................18
SREENIVASAN, CHIYYARATH, 
MD .................................................................. 11
STAFFORD, JAMES, MD .............................17
STARK, AMY, MD ........................................28
STEPHENS, MARGARET, APN ....................2

STEVEN C SCHNEIDER, PHD ..............26, 28
STEVENS, MARK, MD ...................................2
STEWART, CRYSTAL, MD ...........................3
STRAND, CHELSEA, LPC ...........................26
STREFLING, JASON, DO ...............................8
STREITENBERGER, STEWART, 
LCSW ..............................................................25
STRINGER, C ALLEN, MD ..........................10
STROUD, ROBERT, MD...............................14
SUDHAKAR, SIVARAM, MD ......................11
SULLIVAN, JOACHIM, MD.........................27

TACTILE SYSTEMS 
TECHNOLOGY INC......................................30
TAMUFOR, YVONNE, NP ...........................27
TATU, HORIA, MD .........................................5
TATUM, MELBA, MSW,LCSW ...................25
TAYLOR, VICTOR, MD .........................14, 15
TEEPLE, CHARLES, MD ..............................18
TEKESTE, HAGOS, MD .................................9
TEKUT, KIM, APRN .......................................1
TEXAS ONCOLOGY ..................10, 12, 13, 17
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY 
HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER3, 4, 5, 6, 9, 10, 
11, 12, 15, 17, 27, 28
THANNOUN, ABDUL, MD ............................9
THE PAVILION .............................................21
THIGPEN, MATTHEW, MD ...........................3
THOMAS, VANESSA, DPT ..........................16
THOMPSON, LINDA, PT ..............................16
TOP OF TEXAS PSYCHAITRY .......25, 27, 28
TOTAL CARE HEALTH PA ...........................1
TOTAL MEDICAL SUPPLY.........................31
TPC ADULT BEHAVIORAL 
HEALTH CLINIC ........................25, 26, 27, 28
TPC CHILDREN'S BEHAVIORAL 
HEALTH CLINIC ....................................25, 26
TRACY CRNIC MD PA ................................13
TRAN, MICHAEL, DPM .........................16, 17
TRIMBLE, KORI, PAC ....................................2
TRIMMIER, MELISSA, FNP ......................3, 4
TRINIDAD, BRADLEY, MD ........................18
TROUT, AMANDA, DO ..........................14, 15
TRUMBLY, TERRI, FNP ................................5
TRUONG, CRYSTAL, MD ...........................13
TUMULA, PRAVEEN, MD ...........................12

S

T



51

 Index
TYLER N COOPER MD PA ......................... 14
TYSON, DAVID, MD ..................................... 2

UFIRST HEALTHCARE LLC .................... 3, 6
UNDERWOOD, LAUREN, MD ................... 18
UNITED MEDICAL PROVIDERS 
INC ................................................................. 31
UNITED PHARMACY................ 39, 40, 41, 42
UNIVERSALMED SUPPLY ......................... 31
UPSWING PYSCHIATRY PLLC ................. 28
US RENAL CARE AMARILLO 
DIALYSIS ...................................................... 33
USALA, STEPHEN, MD ................................. 9
UY, JULITO, MD ........................................ 4, 6

VALMED PHARMACY 
SOLUTIONS .................................................. 41
VASSEL'S COMFORT SHOES 
AND CUSTOM INSOLES ............................ 31
VEERAMACHANENI, MURALI, 
MD .................................................................. 27
VEGGEBERG, NEIL, MD ............................ 15
VELURI, RAMAKRISHNA, MD ................. 27
VIJAY MOHAN MD PA ............................... 10
VILLARREAL LACLEDE, 
EVELYN, PT ................................................. 16
VINEYARD, DAVID, MD ............................ 12
VIX MEDICAL EQUIPMENT ...................... 31
VO, NGUYEN, MD ..................................... 1, 3
VO, THIEN, MD ............................................ 17

WALGREENS ......................................... 41, 42
WALKER JR, JAMES, MD ............................. 6
WALMART PHARMACY .......... 39, 40, 41, 42
WASMUNDT, DORI, PA ............................ 1, 3
WEINHEIMER, KENT, MD ......................... 14
WEINHEIMER, RACHEL, MD .................... 10
WEINHEIMER, WYATT, MD...................... 14
WEIS, BRIAN, MD ..................................... 5, 6
WENGROFF, SEAN, MD ............................. 12
WERNER, HAROLD, MD .............................. 6
WESLEY, SHAUN, MD ................................ 12
WEST TEXAS PHYSICAL 
THERAPY LIMITED 
PARTNERSHIP ............................................. 15

WHITE, ALEXANDER, LPC ........................ 26
WHITEHEAD, JONATHAN, DC.................... 8
WHITTINGTON, LASHONDA, 
APRN ................................................................ 1
WILHELM, DAVID, MD .............................. 18
WILHELM, SETH, MD ................................... 3
WILKERSON, JAMIE, MD........................... 12
WILKERSON, MICHAEL, MD .................... 18
WILLIAMS, MICHELLE, APN ...................... 1
WILSON, JOANNA, DO ................................. 5
WINDFLOWER HEALTH 
CENTER ......................................................... 23
WINFREY, JENNIFER, PT ........................... 16
WINGO, SUSAN, MD ..................................... 9
WOMENS & CHILDRENS 
SOUTHEAST CLINIC ............................... 4, 19
WOOD, DAVID, LPC .................................... 26
WORKMAN, VANESSA, APN ...................... 4
WOUND CARE RESOURCES 
INC.................................................................. 31
WRIGHT, CHARLES, MD ............................ 11
WRIGHT, KAYLA, PT .................................. 16
WYATT, DOUGLAS, MD ............................ 10

YALAMANCHILI, KISHORE, 
MD .................................................................. 17
YAWS, SUZANNE, NP ................................. 27
YAZDANI, SHIRAZ, MD ............................. 15
YHIP, JAMES, MD .......................................... 8
YOUNG, RODNEY, MD ................................. 3
YSASAGA, JASON, MD............................... 13

ZAFFIRINI, LUIS, MD .................................. 13
ZOLL LABORATORY SERVICES .............. 29
ZOLL SERVICES .......................................... 31

U

V

W

Y

Z



231842559-1856478_WEBB_7/23

ProminenceMedicare.com

To learn more or to enroll, call
TOLL FREE: 

855-969-5882
TTY:
711

HOURS:
October 1 to March 31  

7 days a week, 8 a.m. – 8 p.m.

April 1 to September 30  
Monday through Friday, 8 a.m. – 8 p.m.

April 1 to September 30, or visit ProminenceMedicare.com.

This Provider and Pharmacy directory was updated on April 1, 2024.  
For more recent information or other questions, please contact Prominence Health Plan  

Member Services at 855-969-5882 or, for TTY users, 711, from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.,  
seven days a week from October 1 to March 31 and Monday through Friday from  


	Blank Page



